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DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE HOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 17/12/93 PAGE : i
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FRO4  13/12/93 710 17/12/93

STOCK NAME : Allfed Group (0373)

Date Rec’d pirector/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Pravious Bal. A/D Consideration

-15;12/93- ;;;.;;;.;;.;;;;;;...,.............. ;;;""""""““" ;;;;E;.;;;};_;;I) __________________ ;__; ................. ; .............. ; ens .......;:;;;.

STOCK NAME : Asiln Securities (0271)

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

IS/ wooReoR owiD aweEs o SIA SECRITIES TTERMATIONL - 1/ o o 0.000

L70

ORD LIPPO LTD {7/ 99,075 99,075 0.000
WAR LIPPO LTD /7 7/ 70,400 70,400 0.000
GORD THE HKCB BANK HOLDING CO L7D !/ 7/ 300 300 0.000
ORD . HONGKONG CHINA LTD 10712/93 85,000 0 A 2.875
ORD HONGKONG CHINA LTD 13/‘i2/93 170,000 85,000 A 2.900

STCCK NAME : CITIC Pacific €0267)

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Neme Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

s ook coorcew w. CTICPACIFIC L. 10/ WST6T0  R6MLT0 D 22,500
ORD, CITIC PACIFIC YD, 10712/93 126,141,700 127,428,700 D 22,400
ORD. CITIC PACIFIC LTD. 10712793 127,4281,700 128,151,700 o 22.300
ORD. CITIC PACIFIC LTD. 10/12/93 128,151,700 129,251,700 D 22.000

ORD. CITIC PACIFIC LTD. 08/12/93 129,251,700 129,351,700 O 21,400



DlRECTfR/CH!EF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

FROM

STOCX NAME : CITIC Pacific €0267)

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

----------------------------------------------

14712/93 KUOK KHOON LOONG

14/12/93 LEE YONG SUN

16/12/93 L1U TAI FUNS

16/12/93 LIU TAl FUNG

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

JORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
13712/93 10 17/12/93

Tran. Date

PRINTED : 17/712/93

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

PAGE : 2

A/D Consideration

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CITIC PACIFIC LTD
CITIC PACIFIC LYD
CITIC PACIFIC LD
CITIC PACIFIC LTD
CITIC PACIFIC LTD

CITIC PACIFIC LTD

CITIC PACIFIC LTD
CITIC PACIFIC LD
CITIC PACIFIC LD
cITiC fAClFlC L7
CITIC PACIFIC LTD
CITIC PACIFIC LTD
CITIC PACIFIC LTD
CITIC PACIFIC LTD
CITIC PACIFIC LTD
citic PA&IFIC LYD

CITIC PACIFIC LTD

10712793
10/12/93
10712793
10712793
08/12/93
10/12/93
10712793
10/12/93
10712/93
0?/12/93
10/12/93
0%/12/93
08/12/93
07/12/93
14/12/93
13712/93

13/12/93

125,706,700
126,141,700
127,428,700
128,151,700
129,251,700
125,706,700
126,141,700
127,428,700
128,151,700
129,251,700
125,806,700
129,371,700
129,391,700
129,521,700
122,322,700
122,775,700

123,240,700

126,141,700
127,428,700
128,151,700
129,251,700
129,351,700
126,161,700
127,428,700
128, 151,700
129,251,700
129,351,700
129,371,700
129,391,700
129,521,700
129,561,700
122,775,700
123,240,700

124,889,700

D 22,500
0 22.400
b 22.300
0 22.000
0 21,400
b 22.500
L 22,400
) 22.300
0 22.000
D 21.400
0 22,400
D 21,800
o 21,370
b 20.950
b 22.200
0 22.500

b 22,400




DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SWRMARY - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

FROM
STOCK HAME : CITIC Pacific (0267)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class
Genzss uo e w
16/12/93 LEE YONG SUN ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
16/12/93 KUOK KHOON LOONG ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
16/12/93 KUOK KHGOH CHEN ORD
ORD
CRD
ORD
STOCK HAME : Century City Int’l (0355)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class
U, sasscsencsassceasassan ;;;:.............

13712793 70

.............................................................

CITIC PACIFIC LTD

CITIC PACIFIC LTD

CITIC PACIFIC LTD

CITIC PACIFIC LTD

CITIC PACIFIC LTD

CITIC PACIFIC LTD

CITIC PACIFIC LTD

CITIC PACIFIC LTD

CITIC PACIFIC LTD

CITIC PACIFIC LTD

CITIC PACIFIC LTD

CITIC PACIFIC LTD

CITIC PACIFIC LTD

Company N

17/12/93

Tran, Date
13/12/93
14/12/93
13712/93
13/12/93
13/12/93
14/12/93
13/12/93
13712193
13/12/93
14/12/93
13/12/93
13/12/93

13/12/93

Tran. Date

PRINTED : 17/12/93

Present Bal. Previous Bal.
124,889,700 125,806,700
122,222,700 122,675,700
122,675,700 123,140,700
123,140,700 124,789,700
126,789,700 125,706,700
122,222,700 122,675,700
122,675,700 123,140,700
123,140,700 124,789,700
124,789,700 125,706,760
122,222,700 122,675,700
122,675,700 123,140,700
123,149,700 124,789,700
124,789,700 125,706,700

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

D

D

PAGE :

A/D Consideration

22,300

22,200

22.500

22.400

22.300

22.200

22.500

22,400

22.300

22.200

22.500

22.400

22.300

A/D Consideration

CENTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HOL-

DINGS LTD.

/7 /

774,396,967

774,396,967

0.000



STOCX HAME : Century City Int’l
Date Rec’d

09/12/93 LO YUK sut

14/12/93 LO YUK sul

Directer/Chief Executive

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE HOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

FROH

(0355)
Class

ORD .
ORD.
94 HAR.

95 AR,

ORD.
ORD.,
ORD.
ORD.
ORD.
ORD.
ORD.
" ORD.

ORD.

. ORD.

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
13712/93 10 17/12/93

Company Hame

PALIBURG INTERNATIOMAL HODLIKG-
S LTD.

REGEL HOTELS INTERNAITONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD,

REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD.

REGAL HOTELS INTERMATIOWAL HOL-
DINGS LTD.

FAIRYOUNG HOLDINGS LTD.
ARGOSY CAPITAL CORP.
CHINATREND (HOLDINGS) LTD.
CHIKATREND (MANKAl) LTD.
POLARFIKE INC.

RICH GAIN INVESTMENTS N.Y.
SUPREME IDEA ENTERPRISE LTD.
WEALTH LINK IHVESTMENTS LTD.

CENTURY CIYT INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LYD.

PALIBURG INTERNATIONAL HOLDING-
S L1D.

Yran. Date

!/ 7

03/12/93

PRINTED : 17/12/93

Present Bal.

1,072,007,465
1,784,319,004
215,633,126
77,848,815

93,175,992
1,130,349
7,500

85
2,400,000
3,600

125

774,396,967

1,072,007,465

Previous Bal.

1,072,007, 465

1,781,165,004

215,633,126

77,848,815

63,175,992
1,130,349
7,500

85

2,400,000 -

3,600

125

774,396,967

1,072,007,465

PAGE : [

A/D Consideration

0.000
A 1.810
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000



OIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

PRINTED : 17/12/93 PAGE: 5

FROW  13/12/93 0 17/12/93
STOCK MAME : Century City Int’l €0355)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Hame Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
ey wwksn w. REAL WOTELS. INTERMATIONAL HOL-  06/12/93  1,704,869,006  1,784,519,006 A 1.040
DINGS LTD.
94 VAR. REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL-  / / 215,633,126 215,633,126 0.000
DINGS LTD.
95 WAR. REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL-  / / 77,848,815 77,848,815 0.000
DINGS LTD. '
ORD. FAIRYOUNG HOLDINGS LTD. /7 63,175,992 63,175,992 0.000
ORD. ARGOSY CAPITAL CORP. /7 1,130,349 1,130,349 0.000
ORD, CHINATREND (HOLDINGS) LTD. [/ / 7,500 7,500 0.000
ORD. CHINATREND (NANKAI) LTD. /7 85 85 0.000
oD, POLARFINE INC. /7 2,400,000 2,400,000 0.000
ORD. RICH GAIN INVESTHENTS N.V. !/ 7/ 3,600 3,600 0.000
ORD. SUPREME IDEA EMTERPRISE LTD. /7 125 125 0.000
ORD. WEALTH LINK INVESTMENTS LTD. /7 1 1 0.000
16/12/93 1O YUK SUl ORD CENTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HOL- /7 774,396,967 774,396,967 0.000
DINGS LTD
ORD PALIBURG INT’L HOLDIKGS LTD 13/12/93  1,073,027,465 1,072,007,465 A 3.790
ORD REGAL HOTELS INT/L HOLDINGS LT- 13/1}2/93 1,790,869,006 1,769,869,006 A 1.880

D



DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 17/12/93  PAGE : 6
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS) ‘
FRO¥  13/12/93 1O  17/12/93

STOCK NAME : Century City Int’{ €0355)
Date Rec’d pirector/Chief Executive Class Company Nﬁm Tren. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consicleration
e wwesn w RECAL HOTELS INT/L HOLOINGS L1~ 10712795 1.700,869,006 1.786,869,006 A 1.67
D
94 WAR REGAL HOTELS INT/L HOLDINGS LT- !l / 215,633,126 215,633,126 0.000
D
95 WAR REGAL HOTELS INT’/L HOLDINGS LT- !/ 77,848,815 77,848,815 0.000
o .
ORD FAIRYOUNG HOLDINGS LTYD ) 7 7 63,175,992 83,175,992 0.000
ORD ARGOSY CAPITAL CORP !/ 7 1,130,349 1,130,349 0.000
ORD - CHINATREND (HOLDINGS) LTD / / 7,500 7,500 0.000
ORD CHINATREND (MANKAL) LTD /! / 85 85 0.000
ORD POLARFINE INC !l 7 2,400,000 2,400,000 0.000
ORD RICH GAIN INVESTHENTS N V !/ / 3,600 3,600 0.000
ORD SUPREME IDEA ENTERPRISE LTD r 125 125 0.000
ORD WEALTH LINK IMVESTMENTS LTD /! 1 1 0.000
STOCK NAME : Chevalier (OA) Int’l {0508)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Hame Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
- Tw oewumon mo e senan | ssnme n o ors

ORD CHEVALIER (OA) INT’L LTD 06/12/93 323,492,000 323,292,000 A 0.590



STGCK NAHE : Chevalier Dev. Int’l

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

-----------------------------------------

10/12/93 KUOX HOI SANG

10/12/93 FUNG PAK KWAN

STUCK NAME : Chevalier Int’l Holdings

Date Reec’d Director/Chief Executive

10/12/93 KUOK HOI SANG

D i

e TR A,

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SWUMMARY - A

FROM

€0064)

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

€0025)

..........................

ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

13/12/93 10 17/12/93

Tren. Date

PRINTED : 17/12/93  PAGE : 7

Pregent Bal.

Previoug Bal.

A/D Consideration

.......................................................................................

CHEVALIER DEVELOPMENT
IONAL LTD

CHEVALIER DEVELOPMEMT
IONAL LTD

CHEVALIER DEVELOPMENT
IONAL LIMITED

CHEVALIER DEVELOPMENT
D

CHEVALIER DEVELOPMENT
0

CHEVALIER DEVELOPMENT
b

CHEVALIER DEVELOPMENT

INTERNAT -

INTERNAT-

INTERNAT -

INT/L LT~

INT/L LT-

INT/L LT~

INT’L LT-

CHEVALIER INT’L HOLDINGS LTD

CHEVALIER DEVELOPMENT INT/L LT-

1]

CHEVALIER DEVELOPMENY
D

INT/L LY-

08/12/93

07/12/93

06/12/93

09/12/93

08/12/93

07712793

06/12/93

Tran. Date

06/12/93

07/12/93

4,264,400

4,664,400

4,756,400

1,500,074

1,720,074

2,020,074

2,120,074

Present Bal.

4,684,400

4,756,400

4,972,400

1,720,074

2,020,074

2,120,074

2,320,074

Previous Bal.

b 2.350
D 2.300
D 2.300,
D 2.350
0 2.313
b 2.350
b 2.300

A/D Consideraticn

..............................................

404,000

4,756,400

4,664,400

404,000 0.000
4,972,400 D 2.300
4,756,400 D 2.300



STOCK KAME : Chevalier Int’/l Holdings (0025)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive
10712/93 KUOK HOl SANG ORD
10/12/93 CHOW YE! CHING ORD
CRD
ORD
ORD
10712793 FUNG PAK KUAN ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
STOCK NAME : Chi Cheung (0112)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive
09/12/93 FUNG KA PUN ORD

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE HOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

FROM 13712/93 Y0 17/12/93
Class Company Nome Tran. Date
CHEVALIER DEVELOPMENT INT/L LT- 08/12/93
()
CHEVALIER INT’L HOLDINGS LID /!
CHEVALIER DEVELOPHMENT INT/L LT- / /
)
CHEVALIER (OA) INT/L LTD 06/12/93
CHEVALIER {OR) INT’L LTD 08/12/93
CHEVALIER INT’L HOLDINGS LTD !l 1/
CHEVALIER DEVELOPHMENT INTERNAT- 06/12/93
IONAL LTD
CHEVALIER DEVELOPMENT INTERNAT- 07712/93
TONAL LTD
CHEVALIER DEVELOPMENT INT’/L LT- 08/12/93
b :
CHEVALIER DEVELOPMENT INT’L LT- 09/12/93
)
CHEVALIER (OA) INT’L LID / /
Class Company Hame Tran. Date
CHI CHEUNG INVESTMENT COMPANY - 08/12/93

LINITED

PRINTED : 17/12/93

Present Bal.

4,264,400

301,644,617

276,879,600

323,492,000
323,692,000
314,066

2,120,074

2,020,074

1,720,074

1,500,074

600,000

Present Bal,

200,000

Previous Bal.

301,644,617

276,879,600

323,292,000 A
323,492,000 A
314,066

2,320,074 O

2,120,074 D

2,020,074 D

1,720,074 D

600,000

Previous Bal,

PAGE :

A/D Consideration

0.590

0.735

0.000

2.300

2.350

2.313

2,350

0.000

A/D Consideration



DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUNMARY - A PRINYED : 17/12/93  PAGE : 9
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FROM  13/12/93 TO 17/12/93

STOCK NAME : Chi Cheung (0112)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
09/12/93 NG KWOX CHEUNG PAUL ORD CHI CHEUNG INVESTMENT COMPARY - 29/11/93 43,538,720 43,286,720 A 3.000
LIMITED
WAR CHE CHEUNG INVESTMENT COMPANY - /1 7/ 8,194,544 8,194,544 0,000
LIMITED
09/12/93 FUNG KA PUN ORD CHI CHEUNG INVESTMENT COMPANY - 09/12/93 100,000 200,000 D 3.750
LIMITED '
09/12/93 NG KWOK CHEUNG PAUL ORD CH] CHEUNG INVESTMENT COMPANY - 29/11/93 43,538,720 43,286,720 A 0.000
LIMITED
WAR CHI CHEUNG INVESTMENT COMPARY - /7 8,194,544 8,194,544 0.000
LIMITED
15712793 FUNG KA PUN CRD. CHI CHEUNG INVESTMENT COMPANY - 14/12/93 0 100,000 D 3.750
LIMITED
STCCK NAME : China Light (0002)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Hame Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
10712/93 KEKHETH ANDREW MILLER ORD CHINKA LIGHT & POVER CO LTD 08/12/93 8,400 8,000 A 49.250
STOCK NAME : Chinese Estetes Holdings (0127)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Cless Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consi&eration
11712/93 LAU LUEN HUNG JOSEPH ORD CHINESE ESTATES HOLDINGS LTD / 7/ 818,295,656 818,295,656 0.000
93 WAR _ CHINESE ESTATES HOLDINGS LTD 10712/93 55,730,000 44,510,000 A 2.100

$5 WAR CHINESE ESTATES HOLDINGS LTD / 'I 15,696,000 15,696,000 0.000



FROM 13/12/93 10 17/12/93
STOCK MAME : Chinese Estates Holdings (0127)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Neme Tran. Date
ey oy e s sosen w. CHINESE ESTATES HoLomwGs (1D, / /
93 WAR. CHINESE ESTATES HOLDINGS LTD, 13/12/93
93 WAR. CHINESE ESTATES HOLDINGS LTD. 13/12/93
93UWAR, ) CHINESE ESTATES HOLDINGS LYD. 13712793
93 WAR, CHINESE ESTATES HOLDINGS LTD. 13712/93
93 WAR. CHINESE ESTATES HOLDINGS LTD. 13/12/93
93 HWAR. CHINESE ESTATES HOLDINGS LTD. 13712793
93 MAR. CHINESE ESTATES HOLDINGS LTD. 13/12/93
95 WAR. CHINESE ESTATES HODLINGS LTD. 13712793
STOCK NAME : Chinney Investments (0216)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Kame Tran, Date
s oo e o [ —— ‘0
ORD. HON KWOK LAND IKVESTMENT CO. L- 08/12/93
1.
ORD. BEAUTY PALACE CO. LTD. !l 1/

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

PRINTED : 17/12/93

Present Bal.
818,295,656
69,410,000
67,840,000
66,840,000
63,610,000
62,330,000
57,330,000
56,330,000

15,824,000

Present Bal.

181,013

4,999

Previous Bal.

818,295,656

67,840,000 A

66,840,000 A
63,610,000 A
62,330,000 A
57,330,000 A
56,330,000 A
55,730,000 A

15,696,000 A

Previous Bal.

1,381,013 p

4,999

PAGE @

10

A/D Congideration

2.200

2.175

5.400

A/D Consiceration

.................................................................................

0.000



STOCK NAME : FPB Bank Hold

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

14/12/93 PARGILINAN MANUEL VELEZ

STOCK KAME : Fairyourg Hold

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

15/12/93 CHAN KEE HWA

STOCK NAME : Far East Consortium Int‘l

pate Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

.........................................

08/12/93 CHIU TE KEN DEACON

08/12/93 CHIU TE KEN DEACON

B te ot et TR Nt

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE HOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

FROH

0717)

ORD.

COHMON ~A” SH. (PHP)
COMMON SH.

(0231)

ORD.

(0035)

ORD
ORD

ORD

ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

PRINTED : 17/12/93

Pregent Bsl.

0

40,129,269
5,686,492

960,000

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

0

40,129,269
5,586,492 A

960,000

Previous Bal.

PAGE : 11

A/D Consideration

P eTPESPEee PEAELUNEESCETRY EERLESRETESREDS Sme Toccececamewe

0.000

0.000

7.550

0.000 -

A/D Consideration

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

13/12/93 10 17/12/93
Company Name Tran. Date
FPB BANK HOLDING COMPANY LIMIT- [/ /
ED
FIRST PACIFIC CO. LTD. /7
METRO PACIFIC CORP. 10/12/93
STENIEL MANUFACTURING CORP. !’/
Company Neme Tran. Date
FAIRYOUHG HOLDIRGS LIMITED 10/12/93
FAIRYOUNG HODLINGS LIMITED 06712793
Company Name Tran. Date

FAR EAST CONSORTIUM INTERNATIO- !/ 7/
NAL LTD

FAR EAST HOLDINGS INT‘L LTD 03/12/93

FAR EAST HOLDINGS ERT/L LTD 03/12/93

FAR EAST CONSORTIUNM INTERNATYIO- /7
NAL LTD

FAR EAST HOLDINGS INT/L LTD 01712793

156,434,321

153,808,321
Present Bal.
186,877,937

150,861,142
176,169,142

186,877,937

175,081,142

153,808,321 A

153,626,321 A

Previous Bal.

176,169,142 O
175,081,142 A

186,877,937

174,005,142 A

A/D Congideration

2,400
2.370

0.000

2.350 N4



STOLK NAME : Far East Consortium int/t

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

08/12/93 CHIU TE KEM DEACON

08/12/93 CHIU TE-KEH DEACOR

10/12/93 CHIU JU CHING LAM

..........

(0035)

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A
’ CACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FROM  13/12/93 710

17/12/93

FAR EAST HOLDINGS INT’L LYD

FAR
NAL

FAR

FAR

FAR

FAR

FAR

FAR

FAR

FAR

EAST
LTD

EAST

EAST

EAST

EAST

EAST

EAST

EAST

EAST

Tran. Date

30/11/93

COHSORTIUM INTERMATIO- !/ /

HOLDIKGS

HOLDINGS

HOLDINGS

HOLDINGS

HOLDINGS

HOLDINGS

HOLDINGS

HOLDINGS

FAR EAST HOLDINGS

FAR EAST HOLDINGS

FAR EAST HOLDINGS

INT/L LTD

INT/L LTD

INT’L LTD

INT’L LTD

INT’L LTD

INT/L LTD

INT/L LTD

INT’L LTD

INY/L LYO

INT’L LTD

INT’L LTD

29/11/93
26/11/93
26/11/93
25/11/93
25/11/93
24/11/93
24/i1/93
23/11/93
22/11/93
19711/93

11711793

FAR EAST CONSORTIUM INT’L LTD /1

PRINTED : 17/12/93

Present Bal.
174,005,142

186,877,937

171,965,142
168,521, 162
189,321,142
180,821,142
180,851, 142
178,927, 142
179,019,142
177,893, 142
176,245,142
175,853, 142
174,029,162

435,503

Previous Bal.
171,965,142

186,877,937

168,521,142
189,321,142
180,821,142
180,851,142
178,927,142
179,019,142
177,893, 142
176,245,142
175,853,442
174,029,142
184,029,162

935,503

PAGE : 12

A/D Consideration

.......................................................................................

A 2305 N4
0.000
A 2.400 N5
D 1.813 N6
A 2.500 N7
D 2.250
A 2.215 W6
0 2.150 K9
A 2,075 K10
A 1.930 N11
A 1.850 N12
A 1.7860 N13
D 1.000
0.000 N3



R i L el

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 17/12/93  PAGE : 13
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FROM  13/12/93 YO 17/12/93

STOCK HAME : Far East Hotels (0037)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Heme Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
Coress omowome e o T st woms & o 7 1 0o 0.000
T LD
ORD FAR EAST HOLDINGS INTL LTD 16/11/93. 346,400 246,400 A 1,400
ORD FAR EAST HOLDINGS INT’L LTD ! 7 126,400 346,400 0.000
STOCK NAME : First Pacific (0142)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Pregent Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
@ PASCUA MOWO SWCRZ  NLA o, ™
ORD. - FPB HOLDCO /! 2,536,160 2,536,160 0.000
. COMMON ‘A’ SH. HETRO DRUG INC. /7 1,650,000 1,650,000 0.000
COMMON B¢ SH. METRO DRUG INC. /! 1,500,000 1,500,000 0.000
COMMON SH. (PHP) STENIEL MANUFACTURING CORP. /7 720,000 0 A 7.500
14/12/93 PANGILINAN NANUEL VELEZ ORD. FIRST PACIFIC CO. LTD. 7/ 40,129,269 40,129,269 0.000
COMMON ©A% SH. (PHP)  METRO PACIFIC CORP. PHILIPPINE- 10/12/93 5,686,492 5,586,492 A 7.550
S
COMMON SH. STENIEL MANUFACTURING CORP, - - /7 7/ 960,000 960,000 0.000
PHILIPPIKES

15/12/93 HMEYER ROBERT LEWIS ORD. (USD) FIRST PACIFIC CO. LTD. 10/12/93 598,160 0 A 1.078 N



DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A
(ACTUAL TRAMSACTIONS)
13/12/93 10 17/12/93

FRCH

STOCK NAME : Fong’s Industries €0641)

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

10/12/93 CHEUK HON KIN KELVIN

10/12/93 WAN WAl YUNG

10712/93 UAR WAl YUNG

16/12/93 VAN WAL YUNG

ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
WAR
ORD
ORD
WAR
ORD.
ORD.
ORD.
ORD
ORD.
ORD.

93 WAR.

Company Name

Tran. Date

PRINTED : 17/12/93

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

PAGE : 14

A/D Consideration

FONG'S
FONG'S
FONG’S
FONG'S
FONG'S
FONG'S
FONG’S
FONG'S
FONG’S
FONG'S
FONG/S
FONG'S
FONG’S
FONG'S

FONG’S

INDUSTRIES €O LTD
INDUSTRIES CO LTD
INDUSTRIES €O LTD
INDUSTRIES CO LTD
INDUSTRIES CO LTD
IKDUSTRIES €O LTD
INDUSTRIES €0 LTD
INDUSTRIES CO LTD
INDUSTRIES CO LTD
INDUSTRIES CO. LTD.
INDUSTRIES CO. LTD.
INDUSTRIES CO. LTD.
INDUSTRIES CO. LTD.
lNDdSTRlES CO. LTD.
INDUSTRIES CO. L1D.

INDUSTRIES €O. LTD.

08/12/93

08/12/93

08/12/93

06/12/93

06/12/93

07/12/93

07712793

07712793

14/12/93

13/12/93

13712193

13/12/93

13/712/93

10712793

1/

208,333
308,333
408,333

15,864,149

16,362,149

2,504,400
16,806,450
15,764,149

1,500,000

15,868,450

15,968,450

16,068,450

16,168,450

16,218,450

16,268,450

1,500,000

408,333
508,333
16,362,149
16,664,149
2,504,400
15,764,149
15,864,149
2,504,400
15,968,450
16,068,450
16,168,450
16,218,450
16,268,450
16,442,450

1,500,000

D 1.320
] 1.300
o 1.270
] 1.260
D 1;270

0.000
A 1.060
D 1.260

0.000
0 1.300
[ I 1.300
] 1.330
D 1.340
D 1.320
0 1.300

0.000
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DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 17/12/93  PAGE : 15
CACTUAL TRANSACTIDNS)
FROH  13/12/93 10 17/12/93

STOCK NAHE : Frankie Dominion Int’l (0704)

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Heme Tren. Date Present Bal, Previous Bal. A/D Congideration

s eo ke w FRANKIE DOVINIOHN INTERIATIONAL.  14/12/98 7,850,046 157,006,866 A 1.20

LTD

STOCK NAME : Fu Hui Jewellery (0639)

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal, A/D Consideration

ey ww ke w W LY @ RO LD G723 70,0 70000 A 140

STOCK NAME : Grande Holdings (0186)

Date Rec’d Di?ectorlchief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bel. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

s iwowee e . T r se s 0.000 NL
WAR. . GRANDE HOLDINGS LTD., THE !/ / 78,325 78,325 0.000
OPT. GRANDE HOLDINGS LTD., THE ‘|.0/‘|2/93 500,000 0 0.000

15/12/93 HO WING ON CHRISTOPHER ORD. GRANDE HOLDINGS LTD., THE /7 155,969,140 155,969,140 0.000
VAR. _ GRANDE HOLDINGS LTD., THE !l 7 74,819,753 74,819,753 0.000
oPT. GRANDE HOLDINGS LTD., THE 10/12/93 1,000,000 0 0.000

15/12/93 LAM KWOK FAI PAUL - ORD GRANDE HOLDINGS LTD., THE 10/12/93 100,000 0 0.000

15/12/93 CHIANG YAT ON CHRIS ORD. GRANDE HOLDINGS LTD., THE 10/12/93 100,000 0 0.000

15/12/93 HO YUEN KING YVONNE ORD. GRANDE HCOLINGS LYD., THE 10/12/93 500,000 0 0.000

15/12/93 HA SHU TONG ALBERT ORb. GRANDE HOLDINGS LYD., THE 10/12/93 500,000 0 0.000



FROM
STOCK NAME : Grande Holdings (0186)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class
TS/t CHENG KNG ok MG, D
oPT.,
16/12/93 HUEN WING MING PATRICK oPT
16/12/93 SO SHU FA] AMBROSE 0PT
16/12/93 HO STANLEY ORD
WAR
oPT
STOCK NAME : Guoco Group (0053)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class
s e o w.wssy
WAR.
ORD. (RM)
ORD. (RM)
ORD. (RH)
CRD, (RM)
ORD.(5$)

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EMECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

(ACTUAL TRAHSACTIONS)

13712/93 10 17/12/93

Company Neme

GRANDE HOLDINGS LTD., THE

HOHGKEW INTERNATIONAL HOLDIMGS-
L70.

THE GRANDE HOLDINGS LTD

THE GRAHDE HOLDINGS LTD

THE GRANDE HOLDINGS LTD

THE GRANDE HOLDIHGS LTD

THE GRANDE HOLDINGS LTD

Tran. Date

10/12/93

10/12/93

10712793

10/12/93

10712/93

Tran. Date

PRINTED : 17/12/93

Present Bal.
500,000

100,000

500,000
500,000
155,969,140
74,819,753

1,000,000

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

155,969,140

74,819,753

Previous Bal.

PAGE :

16

A/D Consideration

--------------------------------------------------------- ®Pean 6. cccecnarecaca

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

A/D Congideration

GUOCO GROUP LIMITED
GUOCO GROUP LIMITED
HONG LEONG CREDIY BERHAD
ZALIK BERHAD

BEDFORD BERHAD

BAN HIN LEE BANK BERHAD

FIRST CAPITAL CORPORATION LTD

/7

07712793

/11

106,380,241
11,631,499
162,156,857
49,232,927
353,467,211
46,016,000

110,047,900

106,380,241
11,631,499
162,156,857
45,232,927
353,467,211
46,014,000

110,047,900

0.000

A 8.000

0.000

0.000

0.000




DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FROM  13/12/93 10 17/12/93

STOCK NAME ¢ Guoco Group (0053)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date
o wEecom w.asw VESHE WLt LINITED /s
ORD. (PESO) PHILIPPINE ORIOHN PROPERITES IN- I/ 7/
c
14/12/93 KWEK LENG SAN ORD. - GUOCO GROUP LTD. /7
ORD. DAO HENG BAWK GROUP LTD. 13/712/93
15/12/93 SAT PAL KHATTER ORD. GUOCO GROUP LTD, /Il
ORD. FIRST CAPITAL CORP LTD. | /7
ORD. (RH) HONG LEONG CREDIT BERHAD 13/12/93
ORD. DA HENG BANK GROUP LTD. 13112195
16/12/93 KWEK LENG HAl ORD. GUOCO GROUP LTD. /7
ORD. DAQ HENG BANK GROUP LTD. 13/12/93
ORD. (RM) HONG LEONG CREDIT BERHAD )
ORD. FIRST CAPITAL CORP. LTD. i
ORD. (PESO) PHILIPPINE ORION PROPERTIES IN- /7
C.
ORD. {RM) ZALIK BERHAD /7 /
16/12/93 WERNER MAX MICHAEL MAXOWSKI ORD. GUOCO GROUP LTD. /7

ORD. FIRST CAPITAL CORP. LTD. !/ /

PRINTED : 17/12/93

Present Bal.
89,407,000

471,770,200

143,200
7,000
220,000
1,875,000
60,000
11,000
1,320,000
66,000
180,000
125,000

5,000,000

300,000
450,000

62,500

PAGE : 17

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

89,407,000

471,770,200

143,200
0
220,000
1,875,000
110,000
0
1,320,000
0
180,000
125,000

5,000,000

300,000
450,000

62,500

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0.000
21.700
0.000
0.000
20.530
21,700
0.000
21.700 -
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.600
0.000

0.000



DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

FROH

STOCK MAME : Guoco Group ¢0053)

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

16/12/93 WERNER MAX MICHAEL MAKOMSKI

.....................

STOCK NAME : HKCB Bank (0655)

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executfve

14/712/93 RIADY STEPHEN

WAR.

ORD.

ORD.

ORD.

ORD.

HAR.

ORD,

uAR .

ORD.

VAR.

ORD.

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
13/12/93 10 17/12/93

Tran. Date

PRINTED : 17/12/93

Present 8al.

Previous Bal.

PAGE : 18

A/D Consideration

------ SeerEessesecncacnrsaacsen SeeanLEasE ChmRcacreactnte cecsammesenvean saa eecacencncons

DAO HENG BANK GROUP LTD,

13/712/93

Tran. Date

0

Previous Bsl.

A/D Consideration

HKCB BAWK HOLDING CO. LTD., TH-
E

HKCB BANK HOLDIWNG CO. LTD., TH-
E

HONGKONG CHINA LTD.
HONGKONG CHINA L1D.
HOHGKONG CHINA LTD,
HONGKONG CHINA LTD.
HONGKOKG CHINA LTD.

LIPPO LTD.

LIPPO LTD.

MORNING STAR HOLDINGS LTD.
HORHING STAR HOLDINGS LTD.

ASIA SECURITIES INTERNATIONAL -
LT10.

/7

10/12/93
09/12/93
08/12/93
07712793
!/ 7/ |

!l

09/12/93
09712793

/77

306,737,281
60,423,307

645,556,748
639,870,748
637,384,748
633,904,748
123,507,348
179,884,631

119,770,823

0

335,761,380

306,737,281

60,423,307

639,870,748
637,384,748
633,904,748
633,004,748
123,507,348
179,884,631
119,770,823
161,910,750

32,382,150

335,761,380

0.000

0,000
A 2.875 N23
A 2.825 N22
A .70 N21
A 2.525 N20

0.000

0.000

0.000
D 1.350
D 0.350

0.000



DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

FROM

STOCK NAME : HKCB Bank {0455)

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

14/12/93 RIADY STEPHEN

14/12/93 RIADY JAMES

---------------------

ORD.

WAR.

ORD.

ORD.

ORD.

ORD.

HAR.

ORD.

WAR.

ORD.

¥AR.

ORD.

ORD.

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
13/12/93 10 17/12/93

Tran. Date

PRINTED s 17/12/93 PAGE : 19

Prasent Bal.

Previous Bal.

A/D Consideration

THE HONG KOWG BUILDING AND LOA-
K AGENCY LYD.

HKCB BANK HOLDING CO. LTD., TH-

E

HKCB BANK HOLDING CO. LTD., TH-
3

HONGKONG CHINA LTD.
HONGKONG CHINA LTD.
HONGKONG CHINA LTD.
HONGKONG CHINA LTD.
HORGKONG CHINA LTD.

LIPPO LTD.

LIPPO LTD.

HORNING STAR HOLDINGS LTD.
MORNING STAR HOLDINGS LTD.

ASIA SECURITIES INTERWATIONAL -
LT0.

THE HONG KONG BUILDING AND LOA-
K AGEHCY LTD.

/7 7/

/7

10/12/93

09/12/93

08/12/93

07/12/93

09712793

09/12/93

/1

I

9,537,917

306,025,281

60,423,307

645,556, 748
639,870,748
637,384,748
633,904,748
123,507,348
178,807,131
119,100,823

0

335,761,380

9,537,917

9,537,917

306,025,281

60,423,307

639,870,748
637,384,748
633,904,748
633,004,748
123,507,348
178,807,131
119,100,823
161,910,750

32,382,150

335,761,380

9,537,917

0.000

0.000

A 2.8 N23
A 2.825 N22
A 2.750 lezgl
A 2.5 N20
0.000
0.000
0.000
b 1.350

D 0.350

0.000

0.000



STOCK NAME : HKCB Bank
Date Rec’d

14/12/93 RIADY MOCHTER

15712793 MCGREGOR DAVID JAMES

Director/Chief Executive

----------------------------------------------

ORD.

ORD.
ORD.
ORD.
ORD.
WAR

ORD.
WAR.
ORD;
ORD.

ORD.

ORD.

ORD

ORD

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUHMARY - A

CACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
13712/93 10 17/12/93

...................................................................

HKCB BANK HOLDIMG CO. LTD., TH- 7 /
E

HKCB BANK HOLDIWG CO. LTD., TH- !/ /
E

HONGKOHG CHINA LTD, 10712793
HONGKONG CHINA LTD. 09/12/93
HONGKONG CHINA LTD. 08/12/93
HONGKONG CHINA LTD. 07/12/93
HONGKONG CHINA LTD. /7 7
LIPPO LTD. !l 7
LIPPO LTD. !/
MORNING STAR HOLDINGS LTD. 09/12/93
KORNING STAR HOLDINGS LTD. 09712793
ASIA SECURITIES INTERNATIONAL -/ /

L10.

THE HONG KONG BUILDING AND LOA- !/ 7
N AGENCY LTD.

THE HKCB BANK HOLDING CO LTD !/ 7

HONGKONG CHINA LYD 10/12/93

PRINTED : 17/12/93

Present Bal,

304,025, 281

60,423,307

645,556,748
639,870, 748
637,384,748
633,904,748
123,507,348
178,807,131
119,100,623

0

0

335,761,380

9,537,917

300

85,000

PAGE : 20

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

306,025,281

60,423,307

639,870,748 A
637,384,748 A
633,904,748 A
633,006,746 A
123,507,348
178,807,131
119,100,823
161,910,750 D
32,382,150 D

335,761,380

9,537,917

300

0.000

2.875

2.825

2.750

2.525

0.000

0.000

0.000

1.350

0.350

0.000

0.000

0,000

2.875

N23
N22
N21

N20



STOCK NAME : HKCB Bank

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

15/12/93 MCGREGOR DAVID JAMES

STOCK MAME : Hang Seng Bank

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

------------------------------ cecccnsonnn

10712/93 HO TIM

13/12/93 HUl SAl FUN

STOCK NAME : Hon Kwok Land

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

16/12/93 FAN CHUNG YUE WILLIAM

STOCK NAME : Hong Kong China
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

14/12/93 RIADY STEPHEM

A AP ey e

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE HOTIFICATIONS WEGKLY SWMARY - A PRINTED ¢ 17/12/93  pAGE : 2
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FROM  13/12/93 10 17712/93

(0655)
* Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bsl. A/D Consideration
Cow oNGeos chmA 10 woss mow mow A 200
ORD LIPPO LTD | /1 99,075 99,075 0.000
VAR LIPPO LTD /1 70,400 70,400 0.000
(0011)
Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
cavee ;;l;.................. ;;;;-;;;;.;;;;.;;;."""""" ...;..;... ......;:;;;:;;; ...... ;:;;;:;;; .......... [.’-(.)E)’:)-
ORD HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 09712793 27,512 27,232 A 0.000 wN)g
ORD : HANG SENG BANK LTD /1 / 578,857 578,857 0.000
ORD HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 07712/93 924,249 914,829 A 0.000 N18
(0160)
Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consfderation
""" . tonoOx w0 INESTEN Co, - s tenors s o s
L70.
(0156)
Clase Ct_xrpany Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
""" M ol LDt essene | eeeme a s N23

ORD HONGKONG CHINA LTD 09/12/93 639,870,748 637,384,748 A 2.825 N22



DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED & 17/12/93  PAGE : 22
(ACTUAL TRAMSACTIONS)
FROM  13/12/93 10 17/12/93

STOCK NAME : Hong Kong China €0156) .
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration !
rrass v stemen e HokGKONG cHIMA L0 Gortees e 6390ns A 270 N2l
ORD HONGKONG CHINA LTD 07/12/93 633,906,748 633,004,748 A 2.525 N20
VAR HONGKONG CHINA LTD 7/ 123,507,348 123,507,348 0.000 l
r
ORD LIPPO LTD 11 179,864,631 179,884,631 0.000 '
v
AR LIPPO LTD I, 119,770,823 119,770,823 0.000
%
ORD MORHING STAR HOLDINGS LTD 09/12/93 0 161,910,750 D 1.350 '
VAR MORNING STAR HOLDINGS LTD 09/12/93 0 32,382,150 O 0.350 f
ORD THE HKCB BANK HOLDING CO LTD 7/ 306,737,281 306,737,281 0.000
WAR THE HKCB BANK HOLDING CO LTD e 60,423,307 60,423,307 0.000 :
O0RD ASIA SECURIVIES INT’L LD /7 335,761,380 335,761,380 0,000
ORD THE HONG KONG BLDG & LOAW AGEN-  / / 9,537,917 9,537,917 0.000
cY LTD X
14/12/93 RIADY JAMES ORD HONGKONG CHEMA LTD 10/12/93 645,556,748 639,870,748 A 2.875 N23
ORD HONGKONG CHINA LTD 09/12/93 639,870,748 637,384,748 A 2,825 N22
ORD HONGKONG CHINA LTD 08/12/93 637,384,748 633,904,748 A 2.750 N21 '
ORD HONGKONG CHINA LTD 07/12/93 633,904,748 633,004,748 A 2.525 N20

VAR HONGKONG CHINA LTD /7 123,507,348 123,507,348 0.000



e T PP WR SRS WET SRl Ll

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY sumﬂkvl - A PRINTED : 17/12/93 PAGE : 23
) (ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS) ',
FROW  13/12/93 10 17/12/93

STOCK NAME : Hong Kong China (0156) '

i
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Hame Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Censideration -
s oy s w weoro 11 menm e o0
HAR LIPPO LTD /1 119,100,823 119,100,823 0.000 :
ORD HORNING STAR HOLDINGS LTD 09/12/93 0 161,910,750 o 1.350 :
VAR HONRING STAR HOLDINGS LTD 09/12/93 0 32,382,150 D 0.350 '
ORD THE HKCB BANK HOLDING CO LTD !/ 306,025, 281 306,025,281 0.000 E
UAR THE HKCB BANK HOLDING €O LTD /7 60,423,307 60,423,307 0.000 f '
ORD ASIA SECURITIES INT/LLTD /! 335,761,380 335,761,380 0.000 l
ORD THE HONG KONG BLDG & LOAN AGEN- / / 9,537,917 9,537,917 0.000 :
cY LTD ‘ ;
14/12/93 RIADY MOCHTAR ' oRd HOHGKONG CHINA LTD 10712793 645,556,748 639,870,748 A - 2.875 N23 :
ORD HONGKONG CHINA LTD 09/12/93 639,870,748 637,384,748 A 2.825 N22 !
ORD HONGKONG CHINA LTD 08/12/93 637,384,748 633,904,748 A .70 N21 :
oRD HONGKONG CHINA LTD 07/12/93 633,904,748 633,004,748 A 2505 N20 i
VAR HONGKONG CHINA LTD /1 123,507,348 123,507,348 0.000
ORD LIPPO LTD 7/ 178,807,131 178,807,131 0.000 l
VAR LpPo LD | . 119,100,823 119,100,823 0.000 b

ORD HORNING STAR HOLDINGS LTD 09/12/93 0 161,910,750 b 1.350

crp wrm. w

v



DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE HOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 17/12/93  pAGE

(ACTUAL TRANSAGTIONS) * .
FRO4  13/12/93 T0  17/12/93 r
STOCK NAME : Hong Kong China (0156) : ) |
Date Ree’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tren. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
........................................................................................................................................................... ;
14/12/93 RIADY HOCHTAR WAR HORNING STAR NOLDINGS LTD 09/92/93 0 32,382,150 o 0.359 ‘
- ORD THE HKCB BANK HOLDING CO L'rb !l 7 306,025,281 306,025,281 0.000 ‘
WAR THE HKCB BANK HOLDING CO LTD /7 60,423,307 60,423,307 0.000 x
ORD ASIA SECURITIES INT’L LTD /7 / 335,761,380 335,761,380 0.000 %
ORD THE HONGK KONG BLOG & LOAN AGE-  / / 9,537,917 9,537,917 0.000 "
NCY LTD t .
STOCK NAME : Hong Kong Land Holdings (0007) ‘ .
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class - Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
s wemen w VONGKOHG LD HOLOIKGS (1> Sorrere st b mvse
STOCK WAME : Hong Kong Telecom ~ 0008) ;
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration :.
25 pavaRTOn oRIaN mRTOR w. HOHG KoNG TELCCDMONIEATIONS Lo 1 g o o oow
10,
ORD. CABLE & WIRELESS PLC 01/11/93 100,000 50,000 A Ao.o‘uo N19
oPT. CABLE & WIRELESS PLC 01/11/93 31,598 | 15,799 A 0.000 N19 ..
i
03/12/93 HOWELL DAVIES PETER ORD. HONG KONG TELECOMMUNICATIONS L- / / 0 0 0.000 '
0. : :' i
ORD. CABLE & WIRELESS PLC 01/11/93 87,912 43,956 A /0.000 N19 ';
’ : 4

~-



DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 17/12/93  PAGE : 25
(ACTUAL TRANSACTICHS}
FROM  13712/93 TO 17/12/93

STOLK NAME : Hong Xong Telecom (0008)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Hame Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
s b owies peren ot coE & weLess e s 209 127456 A 0.00 NL9
03/12/93 YOUNG LORD DAVID IVOR ORD. HONG KONG TELECOMMUNICATIONS L~/ / 0 0 0.000
0.
ORD. CABLE & WIRELESS PLC 01/11493 5,606 2,803 A 0.000 N19
ORD. CABLE & WIRELESS PLC 01/11/93 967,266 483,633 A 0.000. N19
03/12/93 TONROE JOHN GERARD ORD. HONG KONG TELECGMMUNICATIONS L=/ / 12,800 12,800 0.000
™.
ORD. CABLE & WIRELESS PLC 01/11/93 4,704 2,352 A 0.000 N19
OPT. CABLE & WIRELESS PLC 01/11/93 158,973 79,486 A 0.000 N19
03/12/93 ROSS JAMES HOOD _ ORD. ' HONG KONG VELECOMMUMICATIONS t- / / 0 0 0.000
™.
ORD. CABLE & WIRELESS PLC 01/11/93 6,872 3,436 A 0.000 N19
opY. CABLE & WIRELESS PLC 01/11/93 604,407 302,203 A 0.000 N19
03/12/93 OLSEN RODNEY JAMES ORD. HONG KONG TELECOMMUNICATIONS L-  / / 0 0 0.000
0.
ORD. CABLE & WIRELESS L1D. 01/11/93 114,718 57,359 A 0.000 N19
opPT. CABLE & WIRELESS L1D. 01711793 279,776 139,888 A 0.000 N19
03/12/93 GALE MICHAEL GEORGE ORD. HONG xoﬁs TELECOMMUNICATIONS L-  / / , 0 0 0.000

0.
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DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A
CACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

PRINTED : 17/12/93 PAGE : 26

FRON 13/12/93 10 17/12/93
STOCK NAME : Hong Keng Telecom (0008)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
G oME MoweL ceowe w. ool & wireiess e P ooz 5016 A 0. N9
OPT. CABLE & WIRELESS PLC 01711793 290,062 145,031 A 0.000 N19
STOCK NAME : Hongkew Int’l (0264)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Heme Tren. Date Present Bal, Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
sy wnowe w. WNGKE 1AL oLomGs U>. 101293 00,000 0 0.000
15/12/93 HO YUEN KING YVONNE ORD. HONGKEW INT’L HOLDINGS LTD. 10/12/93 160,000 0 0.000
15/12/93 HA SHU TONG ALBERT orT. HONGKEW INT/L HOLDINGS LTD. 10/12/93 160,000 0 0.000
16/12/93 HUEN WING HING PATRICK oPT HONGKEW INT’L HOLDINGS LI 10712793 100,000 0 0.000
16/12/93 SO SHU FAl AMBROSE OPT HONGKEW INT/L HOLDINGS LTD 10712793 100,000 0 0.000
STOCK NAME : Hopewell Holdings (0054)
Date Rec’d _Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
3 ELLIOTT STEWMRT WL ceoreE o0 WPEELL WolOMGS (D s s s 6500 N15
10/12/93 NIEM VAN JIN ROBERT ORD HOPEWELL HOLDINGS LTD !l 7 1,196,500 1,196,500 0.000
ORD CONSOLIDATED ELECTRIC POWER AS- 06/12/93 18,400 12.600
1A LTD
15/12/93 HO PING CHANG £DDIE ORD. HOPEWELL HOLDINGS LTD, !/ / 125,057,000 125,057,000 0.000
ORD. HCNH INSURANCE BROKERS LID. !/ 300,000 0.000



STOCK NAME : Hysan Development

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

11/12/93 HU FA-KUANG

STOCK WAME : 1HD Holdings

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

10/12/93 CH’NG POH

10/12/93 KOHG YUK CHU

STOCK NAME : Int’l Pipe

Date Rec’d . Director/Chiaf Executive

10/12/93 CHEUNG WAI BUM CHARLES

16/12/93 FLETCHER JOHN CYRIL

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATICNS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

(0014)

ORD

WAR

(0165)

WAR

ORD

93 WAR

(0027)

ORD.

ORD.

FROH

CACTUAL. TRANSACTIONS)
13/12/93  T0  17/12/93

Tran. Date

PRINTED : 17/12/93

Present Bal.

PAGE : 27

previous Bal. A/D Consideration

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HYSAN DEVELOPHENY CO LTD

HYSAN DEVELOPMENT CO LTD

HYSANG DEVELOPMENY CO LTD

HYSAN DEVELOPMENT CO LTD

08/12/93

08/12/93

07/12/93

08/12/93

Tran. Date

6,993,678
7,090,678
7,190,678

584,967

Present 8al.

7,090,678 D 24.400

7,199,678 D 24.000

7,290,678 O 24.000
684,967 D

16.000

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1HD HOLDINGS LTD

IHD HOLDINGS LTD

IHD HOLDINGS LTD

IHD HOLDINGS LYD

Tran. Da‘e

153,522,123
14,448,271
152,844,437

13,638,271

Present Bal,

152,922,123 0.000
13,638,271 0.000
152,244,437 6.000
13,638,271 0.000

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

INTERNATIONAL PIPE LTD

K WAH INTERNATIONAL HOLDIRGS L-
10

INTERNATIONAL PIPE LTD,

K. WAH INTERNATIOHAL HOLDINGS -
LT0.

08/12/93

/7

13/12/93

0 0.000
702,239 © 2.875
0 0.000

4,861 A 1.633



STOCK NAME 3 JCG Holdings

Date Rec’d pirector/Chief Executive

14/12/93 CHAN HOI WAN

STOCK NAME : K. Wsh Int’l

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

10/12/93 CHEUNG WAl BUN CHARLES

16/12/93 FLETCHER JOHKN CYRIL

STOCK NAHE : KPI Company

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

13/12/93 CHEUNG SIU LAM

13/12/93 CHEUNG HAK KEE

STOCK NAME ¢ Keng Fong Sin Kee

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

10712793 LEE NGAU CHAI

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE MOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

FROM

(0626)

ORD.

ORD

HAR

€0185)

..........................

CACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

PRINTED : 17/12/93

Present Bsl.

Previous Bal.

PAGE : 28

A/D Consideration

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

13/12/93 710 17/12/93
Company Name Tran, Date
JCG HOLDINGS LID. 09/12/93
JCG HOLDINGS L7D. /7 7
Company Name Tran. Date

20,000

70,000

Present Bal.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

X WAH INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS L- 08/12/93
™

K. WAH INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS - 13/12/93
LD,

Present Bal.

Previous Bal,

A/D Consideration

.......................................................................................

Company Neme Tran. Date
K.P.I. COMPANY LIMITED 02/11/93
K.P.1. COMPANY LIMITED 02/11/93
K.P.1. COMPANY LIMITED 02/11/93
K.P.1. COMPANY LIMITED 02/11/93
Company Neme Tran. Date

KENG FONG SIN KEE CONSTRUCTION- 08/12/93
& INVESTHENT CO LTD

113,484,000
8,335,600
96,516,000

20,784,400

Present Bal.

6,191,742

145,684,000 D
16,256,800 D
64,316,000 A

12,843,200 A

4,262,673 A

Previous.aal. A/D Consideration

0.270



STOCK HAME : Keng Fong Sin Kee

Date Rec’d Birector/Chief Executive

.........................................

10/12/93 KONG YOON PING

STOCK HAME : Lippo

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

14/12/93 RIADY STEPHEW

- ot o2 L T
S iy

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

FROM

€0185)

ORD.

ORD.

ORD,

ORD.

WAR,

ORD.

WAR.

ORD.

WAR.

ORD.

ORD.

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

13712793 10 17712/93
Company MName Tran. Date
KENG FONG SIN KEE CONSTRUCTION- 08/12/93
& INVESTHENT CO LTD
Company Name Tran. Date
oo, -
LIPPO LTD. !/ /
HONGKOKG CHINA LTD. 10/12/93
HONGKONG CHINA LTD. 09/12/93
HONGKONG CHINA LTD, 08/12/93
HONGKONG CHINA LTD. 07/12/93
HONGKONG CHINA LTD, /!
MORNING STAR HOLDINGS LTD. 09/12/93
MORNING STAR HOLDINGS LTD. 09/12/93

THE HKCB BANK HOLDING CO, LTD, !/ /7
THE HIKCB BANK HOLDING CO. LTD. /7

ASIA SECURITIES INTERNATIONAL - /7 7
LvD.

THE HONG KONG BUILDING AND LOA- /7
N AGENCY LTD.

PRINTED : 17/12/93

Present Bal,

1,613,905

Present Bal.
179,884,631
119,770,823
645,556,748
639,870,748
637,384,748
633,504,748
123,507,348

0

0
306,737,281
60,423,307

335,761,380

9,537,917

Previous Bal.

Previous Bal.

Rt
119,770,823
639,870,748
637,384,748
633,904,748
633,004,748
123,507,348
161,910,750
32,382,150
306,737,281

60,423,307

335,761,380

9,537,917

PAGE :

I

A/D Considaration

A/D Consideretion

0.000
0.000
A 2.875
A 2.825
R 2.750
A 2.525
0.000
D 1.350
D 0.350
0,030
0.000
0.000
0.000




DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMHARY - A

FROM

STOCK KAHE ¢ Lippo (0226)

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

----------------------------------------------

14/12/93 RIADY HOCHTAR

14712793 RIADY JAMES

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

WAR

ORD

WAR

ORD

WAR

ORD

ORD

ORD.

WAR.

ORD.

(ACTUAL TRAKSACTIONS)
13/12/93 10 17712/93

Company Name

----------------------------------------------------------------------

LIPPO LTD

LIPPO LTD

HONGKOHG CHINA LTD

HONGKONG CHINA LTD

HONGKONG CHINA LTD

HONGKOMG CHINA LTD

HONGKONG CHINA LTD

MORNING STAR HOLDINGS LTD

MORNING STAR HOLDEINGS LTD

THE HKCB BANK HOLDING CO LTD

THE HKCB BANK HOLDING CO LTD

ASIA SECURITEIS INT’L LTD

THE HONG KONG BLDG & LOAN AGEN-
Cy LTD

L1PPO LYD.

LIPPO LTD.

HONGKONG CHINA LTD.

Tran. Date

10/12/93
09/12/93
08/12/93
07/12/93

/77
09/12/93

09/12/93

10/12/93

PRINTED : 17/12/93

Pregent Bal.
178,807,131
119,100,823
645,556,748
639,870,748
637,384,748
633,904,748
123,507,348

0

306,025, 281
60,423,307
335,761,350

9,537,917

178,807, 131
119,100,823

645,556,748

PAGE : 30

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration ‘

178,807, 131
119,100,823
639,870,748 A
637,384,748 A
633,904,748 A
633,004,748 A
123,507,348
161,910,750 »
32,382,150 ©
306,025,281
60,423,307
335,761,380

9,537,917

178,807,131
119,100,823

639,870,748 A

.............

2.8 N23
2.825 ' N22
2,730 N21
2.525 N20
0.000
1.350
0.350
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

2.875 N23



DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 17/12/93  PAGE : 31
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FROM  13712/93 TO0  17/12/93

STOCK NAME : Lippo 0226)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Hame Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consiceration
s wraes w. wwoxons oA . s ewaome  erswne A 285 N22
ORD. HONGKONG CHINA LTD. . 08/12/93 637,384,748 633,904,748 A 2.750 N21
ORD. HONGKONG CHINA LTD. 07/12/93 633,904,748 633,004,748 A 2.525 N20
WAR. . HONGKONG CHINA LTD. / / 123,507,348 123,507,348 0.0DQ
ORD. MORNING STAR HOLDINGS LTD. 09/12/93 ] 161,910,750 D 1.350.
WAR. MORNING STAR HOLDINGS LT.D 09/12/93 0 32,382,150 D 0.350
ORD. mé HKCB BANK HOLDING CO. LTD. !/ / 306,025,281 306,025,281 0.000
WAR. THE HKCB BANK HOLDING €O. LTD. /7 60,423,307 60,423,307 0.000
ORD. ASIA SECURITIES INTERNATIONAL - / / 335,761,380 335,761,380 0.000
LD,
ORD. THE HONG KONG BUILDING AND LOA-  / / 9,537,917 9,537,917 0.000
N AGENCY LTD.
STOCK NAME : Liu Chong Hing (0194)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
e w 10 NG W ONESTRENT 0 OorTare s, A0 0 9.0
ORD LIU CHONG HING INVESTMENT LTD  08/12/93 4,685,600 4,689,600 D 9.100
ORD , LIU CHONG HING wvssfueur L0 07/12/93 4,689,600 4,705,600 D 9.200

CRD LIU CHONG HING INVESTMENT LTD 06/12/93 4,705,600 4,725,600 D 9.050



STOCK WAME - Llu Chong Ring

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

13/12/93 LIV LIT TO

15/12/93 LIU LIT TO

15/12/93 LIV LIT FOR

STOCK NAME : Luks Industrial

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

-----------------------------------------

09/12/93 WEN FU SENG

STOCK NAME : Magnificent Estates

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

16/12/93 CHENG XAI MAN WILLIAM

...............

o -Gl Ayl

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

FROY

(0194)

--------------------------

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

..........................

ORD
ORD

0201)

93 WAR,

13712793

T0

17712793

Tran. Date

PRINTED : 17/12/93  pPAGE : 32

Pregent Bal.

Previous Bal,

A/D Consideration

LIU CHONG

LIU CHONG

LIU CHONG

L1V CHONG

LIU CHONG

LIU CHONG

LIU CHONG

LIU CHONG

HING
HING
HING
HING
HING
HING
HING

HING

INVESTHENT

INVESTMEHT

IHVESTHENT

TMVESTMENT

INVESTMENT

INVESTMENT

INVESTHENT

INVESTMENT

L70

L

LTD

L10

L7

L7D

06/12/93
15/12/93
15/712/93
13/12/93
14/712/93
13/12/93
13712793

13712/93

Tran. Date

4,725,600
4,615,600
4,625,600
4,645,600
7,626,059
7,726,059
7,826,059

7,926,059

Present Bal.

4,625,600
4,645,600
4,665,600
7,726,059
7,826,059
7,926,059

8,026,059

Previous Bal.

D 9.100
b 10,000
D 9.750
D 9.300
] 9.650.
D 9.450
D 9.350
D 9.300

A/D Consideration

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LUKS INDUSTRIAL CO LTD

LUKS INDUSTRIAL CO LTD

LUKS INDUSTRIAL CO LTD

08/12/93
07/12/93

06/12/93

Tran. Date

127,200

157,200

Present Bal.

127,200

157,200

207,200

Previous Bal.

D 2.225
D 2.150
] 2.150

A/D Congideration

HAGNIFICENT ESTATES LTD.

MAGNIFICENT ESTATES LTD.

13712793

13712793

907,884,171

53,907,120

855,252,593

96,392,155

A 0.190 N17

0.190 N17



DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 17/12/3 PAGE : 33
' (ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

FROM  13/12/93 10 17/12/93

STOCK MAME : Mandarin Dragon (0175)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Dete Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
10/12/93 KO CHUN SHUN JOHNSONM ORD MANDARIN DRAGOM HOLDINGS LIMIT- 08/12/93 141,469,675 142,109,675 © 0.890
)
ORD MANDARIN DRAGON HOLDINGS LIMIT- 08/12/93 142,109,675 142,399,675 D 0.880
' €D
ORD MANDARIN DRAGON HOLDINGS LIMIT- 08/12/93 142,399,675 142,889,675 © 0.870
ED ‘
ORD MANDARIN DRAGON HOLDINGS LIMiT- 08/12/93 142,889,675 143,039,675 D 0.840
ED
ORD MANDARIN DRAGOM HOLDINGS LIMIT- 08/12/93 143,039,675 155,501,675 0 0.850
ED
onrd HANBARIN DRAGON HOLOINGS LIMIY- 08/12/93 155,501,475 143,791,675 © 0.840
ED :
ORD MANDARIN DRAGON HOLDINGS LIKIT- 08/12/93 163,791,675 164,351,675 D 0.830
£0
ORD _ MANDARIN DRAGON HOLDINGS LIMIT- 08/12/93 164,351,675 165,091,675 D 0.820
ED
ORD HMANDARIN DRAGON HOLDINGS LIHIT- 08/12/93 165,091,675 169,465,675 D 0.810
€D
ORD HANDARIN DRAGOX HOLDINGS LIWIT- 08/12/93 169,465,675 173,605,675 D 0.800
ED
ORD MANDARIN DRAGOM HOLOIKGS LIMIT- 08/12/93 173,605,675 175,595,675 © 0.7%0

ED



DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE KOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 17/12/93  PAGE : 34
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FROM  13/12/93 10 17/12/93

STOCK NAME : Mandarin bragon (0175)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
10712793 KO CHUN SKUN JOHNSON ORD MANDARIN DRAGON HOLDINGS LIMIT- 08/12/93 175,595,875 179,087,675 » 0.780
D
ORD MANDARIN DRAGON HOLDINGS LIMIT. 07/12/93 179,087,675 179,197,675 D 0.800
ED
ORD MANDARIN DRAGON HOLDINGS LIMIT- 07712793 179,197,675 183,983,675 D 0.790
€0 .
ORD . HANDARIN ORAGON HOLDINGS LIMIT- 07/12/93 183,983,675 187,715,675 D 0.780
ED "
ORD MANDARIH DRAGON HOLDINGS LIMIT- 07/12/93 187,715,675 189,665,675 D 0.770
v 3]
ORD MANDARIN DRAGON HOLDINGS LIMIT- 06/12/93 189,665,675 190,083,675 © 0.790
ED
ORD MANDARIN DRAGON HOLDINGS LIMIT- 05/12/93 190,083,675 192,011,675 0 0.780
ED
ORD MANDARIN DRAGON HOLDINGS LIMIT- 06/12/93 192,011,675 194,345,675 D 0.770
ED
ORD MANDARIN DRAGOM HOLDINGS LIMIT- 06/12/93 194,345,675 195,127,675 D 0.740
ED
ORD . HANDARIN DRAGON HOLDINGS LIMIT- 06/12/93 195,127,675 195,477,675 D 0.750
)]
ORD MAKDARIN DRAGON HOLDINGS LIMIT- 03/12/93 195,477,675 199,405,675 D 0.790

ED



STOCK NAME : Mandarin Dragon
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

10/12/93 KO CHUN SHUN JOHNSON

13712/93 KO CHUN SHUN JOHNSON

STOCK NAME : Mansion House

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

14/12/93 LAU WONG FAT

14/12/93 BROADHUST COLIN

STOCK NAME : Mei Ah Int’l

Date Rec’d birector/Chief Executive

15/12/93 L1 KUO HSING

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

FROA

€0175)

96 WAR

96 UAR

ORD

(0376)

ORD
ORD
ORD

(0391}

NON-VOTING DEF SH

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

PRINTED : 17/12/93

PAGE = 35

13712/93 710 17/12/93

Comp#ny Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bat. A/D Consideration
v oRAGN FOLOINGS LT DS ma | ssw,rs 0 0
ED
MANDARIN DRAGON HOLDINGS LIKMIT- 08/12/93 21,860,735 23,220,735 D 0.280
ED
MANDARIN DRAGOR HOLDINGS LTD 08712793 19,950,735 21,860,735 © 9.290
MANDARIN DRAGON HOLDINGS LIMIT- 09/12/93 140,469,675 141,469,675 © 6.850
ED

Company Mame Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
o Yo GO LTED  OBZISE 650,000 10,0000 0 400
MANSION HOUSE GROUP LIMITED !/ 7/ 2,700,000 2,700,000 0.000
MANSION [OUSE GROUP LIMITED 09/12/93 1,003,917 1,203,917 O 1.550
HMANSION HOUSE GROUP LIMITED 09/12/93 1,203,917 1,379,917 D 1.540
MANSION HOUSE GROUP LIMITED 08/12/93 1,379,917 1,603,917 © 1.550

Company Name Tran. bate Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
A WTERUATIONL LD C 1w Toh o
ME1 AH LASER DISC CO LTD 05/08/93 0 A 0.000

100,000



DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 17/12/93  PAGE : 36
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIOHS)
FROM  13/12/93 Y0 17/12/93

STOCK HAME : Mef Ah Int’l (0391)

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Considerstion

s uwowsws NOI-VOTING OEF SH  WEI AN VIDED PROOUCTION Co LD 05,0893 10,000 oh oo
NON-VOTENG DEF SH MEI AH INTERHATIONAL LTD 05708793 500,000 0 A 0.000

STOCK NAME : Ming Pao Enterprise (0685)

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration’

s omans w NG PO EWTERGRISE CopoRATIO- 11/1295 o mum o msw

N LTD

STOCK NAME : Horning Star (0542)

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Ex?cutive Class Company Name Yran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

Gonass e e swe mosws o0 T o st wowonies uo o 86,000 109,000 0 s
HAR MONRING STAR HOLDINGS LTD 07/12/93 166,800 205,800 O 0.540

14/12/93 RIADY STEPHEW ORD. HORNING STAR HOLDINGS LTD. 09712/93 0 161,910,750 » 1.350
WAR. MORNING STAR HOLDINGS LTD. 09/12/93 0 32,382,150 D 0,350
ORD. HONGKONG CHINA LTD. 09/12/93 639,870,748 637,384,748 A 2.825 N22
ORD. HONGKONG CHINA LTD. 08/12/93 637,384,748 633,904,748 A 2.750

N21

ORD. HONGKONG CHINA LTD. 07/12/93 633,904,748 633,004,748 A 2.525 N20



STOCK NAME : Paliburg Int/l

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

09/12/93 L0 YUK sul

16/12/93 LO YUK sul

RSt

= ey S R N
SRR i areA D2

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE HOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

FROH  13/12/93 TO0 17/12/93
(0073)
Class Company Name Tran, Date
. PALIBURG INTERNATIONAL HOLDING- !/ 1/
S L1D.
CRD. CENTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HOD- )
LINGS LTD.
ORD. REGAL HOTELS INTERWATIONAL HOD- 03/12/93
LINGS LTD.
94 VAR, REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL- / 7/
DINGS LTD.
95 WAR. REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL- / 7/
DINGS LD,
ORD. FAIRYOUHG HOLDINGS L1D. /7
ORD. ARGOSY CAPITAL CORP. /7
ORD. CHINATREND (HOLDINGS) LTD. /7 7/
ORD. CHIMATREND (HANKAD) LTD. /7
ORD. POLARFIKE INC. /7
ORD. RICH GAIN INVESTMENWTS N.V. /7 7/
ORD. SUPREME IDEA ENTERPRISE LTD. /1
QRD. WEALTH LINK INVESTHENTS LTD. !/ /
ORD PALIBURG INTERNATIONAL HOLDING- 13/12/93

5 L1

[ywe

PRINTED @ 17/12/93

Present Bal. Previous 8al.

1,072,007,465  1,072,007,465

774,396,967 774,396,967
1,786,319,006  1,781,165,006 A

215,633,126 215,633,126

77,848,815 77,848,815

63,175,992 63,175,992

1,130,349 1,130,349

7,500 7,500

850 85

2,400,000 2,400,000

3,600 3,600

125 125

1 1
1,073,027,465 1,072,007,465 A

PAGE : 37

A/D Consideration

0.000
1.@10
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

3.790



o e S s

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 17/12/93

PAGE ¢ 38
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FROM  137/12/93 10 17712/93
STOCK NAME : Paliburg Int’\{ (0073)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Congideration
16712793 LO YUK sul ORD CEHTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HOL- / / 774,396,967 774,396,967 0.000
DINGS LTD
ORD REGAL HOTELS INT’L HOLDINGS LT- 13/12/93  1,790,869,004 1,789,869,004 A 1.880
D
ORD " REGAL HOTELS INT/L HOLDINGS LT- 10/12/93  1,789,869,006  1,784,869,004 A 1.870
0 _
94 WAR REGAL HOTELS INT’L HOLDINGS LY- / / 215,633,126 215,633,126 0.000
D
95 WAR REGAL HOTELS INT’L HOLDINGS LT- / / 77,848,815 77,848,815 0.000
]
ORD FAIRYOUNG HOLDINGS LTD /7 7 63,175,992 63,175,992 0.000
ORD ARGOSY CAPITAL CORP !/ / 1,130,349 1,130,349 0.000
ORD CHINATREND (HOLDIKGS) LTD /7 / 7,500 7,500 0.000
ORD CHINATREND (NANKAI) LTD /7 85 85 0.000
orD POLARFINE INC !l 1/ 2,400,000 2,400,000 0.000
ORD RICH GAIN INVESTMENTS N V !/ / 3,600 3,600 ' 0.000
ORD SUPREME IDEA ENTERPRISE LTD / / ‘ 125 125 0.000
ORD WEALTH LINK INVESTMENTS LTD /7 / 1 1 0.000



DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 17/12/93 PAGE : 39
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FROM  13/12/93 710 17/12/93

STOCK NAHE : Paragon Hold. (0135)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previocus Bal. A/D Consideration
15/12/93 GILL JASJIT SINGH ORD PARAGON HOLDINGS LTD 10/12/93 16,000,000 17,000,000 O 0.560
STOCK NAME : Paramount Printing (0282)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
08/12/93 CHO1 SA! LEUNG ORD " PARAMOUNT PRINTING GROUP LD /7 7 0 147,916,200 0.000 N2
95 VAR PARAMOUNT PRINTING GROUP LTD /7 0 30,047,240 o.000 N2
ORD SEAPOWER IHTERNATIONAL HOLDING- !/ / 11,326,680 11,326,680 0.000
S LD
95 WAR SEAPOWER INTERNATIONAL HOLDING- l 7/ 20,814,944 20,814,944 0.000
S L1
ORD " SEAPOWER RESOURCES INTERNATION- / /7 V] 430,631,518 0.000 N2
AL LTD
96 WAR SEAPOWER RESOURCES INTERNATION- /7 0 86,126,303 0.000 N2
AL LTD
ORD SEAPOWER CONSORTIUM (CHINA) LT- !l 7/ 5,000 5,000 0.000
Y
ORD SEAFIELD INVESTHENTS LTD /7 500,000 500,000 A 0.000
STOCK NAME : Peace Mark €0304)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class .(:onpany Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

---------- SEcecesresvsvewsEeORsERRARRRSENSARaRSE aRscecavesssnnccsnnsan

-------------------------------------------------- VUCEET CECUSTEPAEEENET AR SEmasnasseves

13/12/93 HO SUK MAN ORD PEACE HARK (HOLDINGS) LTD 13/12/93 140,000,000 148,000,000 D 0.710



STOCK KAME : Peace Mark

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

.........................................

13/12/93 HO SUK MAN

STOCK NAME : Peregrine Ilnvestments

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

13712/93 LEUNG PAK TO FRANCIS

STOCK NAME : QPL Int’i

Date Ree’d Director/Chief Executive

13/12/93 L1 TUNG LOK

STOCK NAME : Raymond Industrial

Date Rec’d

11/712/93 \ONG KIK HANG PHILIP

Director/Chief Executive.

DIRECTCR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

FROM

- (0304)

ORD

€0090)

ORD

ORD
(0243)
Class

ORD

ORD

CRD

(0229)

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

13/12/93 10  17/12/93
Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal.
PEACE MARK (HOLDINGS) LTD 09712793 148,000,000
PEACE HMARK (HOLDIMGS) LTD 07/12/93 158,000,000
Company Name Tren. Date Present Bal.
PEREGRINE INVESTHMENTS HOLDINGS- 07/12/93 923
L1D
PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 07/12/93 95,923
LD
THE KWONG SANG HONG INT/L LTD /7 7/ 2,330,000
Company Narne Tran. Date Present Bal.
QPL INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LTD  09/12/93 587,403,949
PEAK PLASTIC & METAL PRODUCTS - /7 7/ 20,000,000
CINT’L) LTD
SOLAR FORWARD CO LTD / 7/ 10,000
Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal.

RAYMOND INDUSTRIAL LTD 06/12/93 19,903,360

PRINTED : 17/12/93

PAGE : 40

Previous Bal. A/D Ccnsideration
158,000,000 9 0,700

168,000,000 0.690

Previous Bal. A/D Coqsideration

...............................

95,923 O 17.200
0 A 6.000 N17
2,330,000 0.000

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

-------------------------------

584,403,949 A 0.940
20,000,000 0.000
10,000 0.000

Previous Bal. A/D

Consideration
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DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE ROTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 17/12/93 PAGE : 41
{ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FROM  13/12/93 710 17/12/93

STOCK NAME : Raymond Industrial (0229)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bel. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
14712793 WONG KIN HAMG PHILIP ORD RAYMOND INDUSTRIAL LTD 09/12/93 19,996,360 19,903,360 A 1.550
STOCK NAHE : Regal Hotels Int’l (0078)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present 8al. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
09/12/93 LO YUK SUl ORD REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL- 03/12/93 1,784,319,006 1,781,165,004 A 1.810
DINGS LTD
94 WAR REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL- ) 215,633,126 215,633,126 0.000
DINGS LTD ’
95 WAR REGAL HOTELS INTERMATIONAL HOL- / / 77,848,815 77,848,815 0.000
DINGS LTD
ORD REGAL-AIRCOA CO INC /! 5,350 5,350 0.000
PREF SH (SERIES C) REGAL-AIRCOA CO INC /7 / 3,692 3,692 0.000
PREF SH (SRIES D) REGAL-AIRCOA CO INC /7 15,000 15,000 0.000
14712/93 LO YUK sul ORD REGAL HOTELS INT/L HOLDINGS LT- 06/12/93 1,784,869,004 1,784,319,004 A 1.840
0
94 WAR REGAL HOTELS INY’/L HOLDINGS LT- Il 7 215,633,126 215,633,126 0.000
D
95 WAR REGAL HOTELS IHT/L HOLDINGS LT- / / 77,848,815 77,848,815 0.000
D
ORD REGAL-AIRCOA CO INC /! 5,350 5,350 0.000

PREF SH (SERIES €C) REGAL-AIRCOA CO INHC / 7/ 3,692 3,692 0.000
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DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY -~ A PRINTED : 17/12/93 PAGE @ 42
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FROM  13/12/93 71O 17/12/93

STOCK NAME : Regal Hotels Int’l (0078)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
eness wwesan REF SH (SERIES D) REGALAIRCOA CO WG LT e s 0.000
16/12/93 LO YUK SUl ORD REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL- 137/12/93 1,790,849,004 1,789,869,004 A 1.880
' DINGS LTD
ORD REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL- 10/12/93 1,789,869,006 1,784,869,004 A 1.870
DINGS LTD
94 WAR REGAL HOTELS INTTERNATIONAL HO-  / / 215,633,126 215,633,126 6.000
LDINGS LTD
95 WAR REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL- /7 77,848,615 77,848,815 0.000
DINGS LTD
ORD REGAL-AIRCOA CO INC /1 / 5,350 5,350 0.000
PREF SH {SERIES €) REGAL-AIRCOA CO INC !/ 3,692 3,6%2 0.000
PREF SH (SERIES D) REGAL-AIRCCA €0 INC /7 / 15,000 15,000 0.000
STOCK NAME : Rivera (Holdings) (0281)
Date Rac’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
o weomun o AVEA CHOWMG LD, e S ™
STOCK HAME : Ryoden Dev " (0745)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Congideration
ez woswo e www w ootk oeveLcoHENT LD WU s iS00 o 3.5

ORD _RYODEN DEVELOPMENT LD 09712/93 454,686,000 454,885,000 D 3.200



STOCK WAME : Ryoden Dev

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

14/12/93 KU SHAOC MING HERMAW

14/12/93 HU LIANG MING RAYMOMD

14/12/93 HU FA KUANG

STOCK NAME : Safety Godown

Date Rec’d ~ Director/Chief Executive

seccvvoncse sccccsuncesssenananas essnccanrvuaanes

16/12/93 WONG KER LEE

STOCK UABE : Same Tima Hald.

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

15/712/93 YIP SUH YIN

15712793 YU HUNG MIN

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

FROM  13/12/93 TO 17/12/93
(0745)
Class Company Neme
ORD o RYODEN DEVELOPMENT LTD
ORD RYODEN DEVELOPMENT LTD
ORD RYOOEN DEVELOPHENT LTD
ORD RYODEN DEVELOPMENT LTD
ORD RYODEN DEVELOPMENT LTD
ORD RYODEN DEVELOPMENT LTD
ORD RYODEM DEVELOPMENT LTD
(0237)
Class Company Name
;;;--'-. ------- T SAFETY GODOWN CO LTD
ORD . SAFETY GODOWN CO LTD
ORD SAFETY GCDOWN CO LTD
ORD SAFETY GODOWN CO LTD
- (0451)
Class Compariy Name
w0 s TiE womwes Lo
ORD SAME TIME HOLDINGS LTD

Tran. Date

09/12/93

09/12/93

09/12/93

09712793

09/12/93

09712793

09712793

Tran. Date

13/12/93

10/12/93

07/12/93

06/12/93

Tran. Date

14/12/93

164/12/93

PRINTED : 17/12/93

Present Bel.
454,886,000
458,668,000
458,686,000
458,886,000
463,714,000
463,732,000

463,932,000

Present Bal.
998,000
900,000
758,000

668,000

Present Bal.
131,025,000

131,025,000

Previous Bal.
455,586,000
458,686,000
458,886,000
459,586,000
463,732,000
463,932,000

464,632,000

Previous Bal.

900,000

758,000 A

668,000

570,000 A

Previous Bal.

140,625,000 D

140,625,000 D

Y

A

A

PAGE = 43

A/D Consideration

SRS EENEsEaANGi 0L NERSANSRUSON PFASESAEAR BESEOESESUNEIUS SEPEOERNTOVEORSE =0

3.225
3.200
3.175
3.225
3.200

3.175

A/D consideration

A/D Consideration



. DIRECTCR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 17/12/93  PAGE : 44
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FRCM  13/12/93 10 17/12/93

STOCK NAME : Seapower Int’( (0240)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tren. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
08/12/93 HUI KAM Y19 ORD SEAPOVER INTERNATICMAL HOLDING- [/ / 61,393,252 61,393,252 0.000
S LD
95 WAR SEAPOMER INTERNATICNAL HOLDING- / / 67,331,402 67,331,402 0.000
S L
or SEAPOWER RESOURCES INT’L LTD !l 7/ 0 430,631,518 0.000 NI
96 WAR SEAPOWER RESOURCES INT/L LTD /7 / 0 86,126,303 0.000 N1
08/12/93 CHO! SA! LEUNG ORD SEAPOWER INTERWAITONAL HOLDING- 7 / 11,326,680 11,326,680 0.000
S LTD
95 WAR SEAPOMER INTERNATIONAL HOLDING- 7 / 20,814,944 20,814,944 0.000
S LTD
ORD SEAPOWER RESOURCES INT’L LTD /7 7 o 430,631,518 0.000 N2
96 WAR SEAPOMER RESOURCES INT’L LTD !/ 0 86,126,303 0.000 N2
ORD SEAFIELD INVESTMENTS LTD /1 500,000 500,000 6.000
ORD SEAPOMER CONSORTIUM (CHINA) LT- 7 / 5,000 5,000 0.000
b
ORD PARAMOUNT PRINTING CROUP LTD !/ 0 147,916,200 0.000 N2

95 WAR PARAMOUNT PRINTING GROUP LTD /7 0 30,047,240 0.000 N2



DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 17/12/93  PAGE : 45
(ACTUAL TRAHSACTIONS)

FROM  13/12/93 10 17/12/93

STOCK HAME : Seopower Resources (0269)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Hame Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideratfon
08/12/93 HUI KAM YIP ORD SEAPOWER RESOURCES INTERNATION- /7 7/ 0 430,631,518 0.000 N1
AL LTD :
96 VAR SEAPOWER RESOURCES INTERNATION- / 7/ 0 86,126,303 0.000 N1
. AL LD
ORD SEAPOWER INTERNATIONAL HOLDING- /7 / 61,393,252 61,393,252 0.000
S LTo
95 WAR ) SEAPOWER INTERMATIONAL HOLDING- /!l / 67,331,402 67,331,402 0.000
S LD
08/12/93 CHOI SAl LEUNG ORD _ SEAPOWER RESGURCES INTERNATIOR- / / 0 430,631,518 0.000 N2
AL LTD
96 WAR SEAFOWER RESQURCES INTERNATION- / / 0 86,126,303 0.000 N2
AL LTD
ORD SEAPOWER INTERNATIONAL HOLDING- !/ / 11,326,680 11,326,680 0.000
S LD
95 WAR SEAPOWER INTERNATIONAL HOLDING- / / 20,814,944 20,814,944 0.000
s Lt
ORD SEAFIELD INVESTMENTS LTD /7 / 500,000 500,000 0.000
ORD SSEAPOWER CONSORTIUM (CHINA) L- /7 5,000 5,000 0.000
10
ORD PARMOUNT PRINTING GRCUP LTD !/ 7 0 147,916,200 0.000 N2

95 UAR PARAKOUNT PRINTING GROUP LTD /7 0 30,047,240 . 0.000 N2




DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY = A

FROM

STOCK HAME : Seaunion Hold (0076)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class
a2y oot swews -
STOCK NAME : Shangri-la Asia : (0069)
Date Rec’d _Director/Chief Executive Class
-

ORD.

NON-VOTING DEF.

NOM-VOTING DEF.

NON-VOTING DEF.

NOH-VOTING DEF.

NON-VOTING DEF.

NON-VOTING DEF.

STOCK NAME : Shun Tak Holdings €0242)

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

13/12/93 TSE ANDREW EDWARD

SH.

SH.

SH.

SH.

SH.

SH.

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
13712793 10 17712793

Company Neme

SHANGRI-LA ASIA LTD.

SHANGRI-LA ASIA LTD.

SHANGRI-LA HOTEL (KOWLOON) LTD-
SHANGRI-LA INTERNATIONAL HOTEL-
S (PACIFIC PLACE) LTD.

KERRY INDUSTRIAL €O. LTD.

SHANGRI-LA INTERNATIONAL HOTEL-
(BEIJING) LTD.

SHANGRI-LA INTERNATIONAL HOTEL-
$ (HANGZHOU) LTD.

SHANGRI-LA HOTELS (SHENZHEN) L-
1D.

SHUN TAK HOLDINGS LTD.

Tren. Date

25/11/93

Tran. Date

07/12/93

07/12/93

Tran. Date

07712793

PRINTED : 17/12/93

Present Bal.

120,000,000

Present Bal.

399,494,876
399,496,876

10,000,000
5,000,000

7,500,000

7,500,000
13,500,000

31,000

Pregent Bal.

1,300,000

PAGE @

48

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

.......................................................................................

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

399,496,876 D
399,536,876 D

10,000,000

5,000,000

7,500,000

7,500,000

13,500,000

31,000

10.200
9.850

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

.......................................................................................
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DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 17/12/93 PAGE : 47
: (ACTUAL TRAKSACTIONS)
FROM  13/12/93 10 17/12/93

STOCK NAME : Sincere (0244)
Date Rec/d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Hame Tran. Date Present Bal, Previous Bal, A/D Consideration
16/12/93 MA KING HUEH PHILIP ORD. SIHCERE CO. LTD., THE 08712793 2,000,000 1,736,000 A 1.980
ORD. SINCERE LIFE ASSURANCE CO. LTD- 08/12/93 513 377 A 10.000
: ., THE
ORD. SINCERE LIFE ASSURANCE CO. LTD- /I 7 500 . 500 0.000
., THE
ORD. SINCERE INSURANCE & INVESTMENT- 08/12/93 110 102 A 100.000
0. LTD., THE
ORD. SINCERE CO. (PERFUMERY HANUFAC- ) 10 10 0.000
TURERS) LTD., THE
STOCK NAME : Star Entertain. (0326)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
13712/93 CHAN KIN SHING ORD STAR ENTERTAINMENT (INTERNATIO- 10/12/93 15,125,000 16,625,000 1.520
' NAL HOLDINGS) LTD
NON-VOTIKG DEF SH STAR ENTERTAIKMENT HOLDING LTD ‘ / 7/ 220,000 220,000 0.000
STOCK NAME : Stelux Holdings (0084)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal, Previous Bal, A/D Gonsideration
10712793 KANJAMAPAS CHUMPHOL : ORD STELUX HOLDINGS LTD 09/12/93 3,334,000 3,580,000 D 5.325
ORD BANGKOK LAND CO LTD /7 42,000 42,000 0.000

10712793 KANJANAPAS CHUMPHOL ORD STELUX HOLDINGS LTD - 08/12/93 - 3,580,000 3,900,000 © 5.150



STOCK NAME : Stelux Holdings

Date Rec’d Diractor/Chief Executiva

10/12/93 KANJANAPAS CHUMPHOL

16/12/93 KANJANAPAS CHUMPHOL

15/12/93 KANJANAPAS CHUMPHOL
STOCK NAME : Sun Hung Kai & Co
Date Rec’d

Director/Chief Executive

16/12/93 WASHINGTON SYCIP

STOCK MNAME : Sun Hung Kai Properties

Date Rec’d Director/Chiaf Executive

09/12/93 KWOK PING SHEUNG WALTER

- - - PR T L

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A
' (ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

PRINTED ¢ 17/12/93  PAGE : 48

FROM  13/12/93 10 17/12/93
(0084)
Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
o ammeam it T e e e s 0.000
ORD. STELUX HOLDINGS LTD. 7/ 3,334,000 3,334,000 0.000
ORD. (BAHT) BANGKOK LAND CO LTD 13/12/93 92,000 42,000 A 160.000
ORD STELUX HOLDINGS LTD / /7 3,334,000 3,334,000 0.000
ORD (BAHT) BANGKOK LAND CO LTD 14/12/93 120,000 92,000 A 154,000
(0086)
Class Company Neme Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
e s s fr o T T e
ORD. TIAN AN CHIMA INVESTMENTS CO. - /7 7 425,000 600,000 D 3.225
LTD.
(0016)
Cless Company Name Tran. Date Present Bel. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
w SUN HUHG KAL PROGPRTIES D /12093 1,062,005 67078 & now WL
CRD SUN HUNG KAl PROPERTIES LID 25/11/93 947,347,773 862,987,460 A 22.900 N17
CRD SUPER FLY CO LTD !/ ! 10 10 0.000
ORD _ SPLENDID KAI LTD | /7 2,500 2,500 0.000
ORD HUNG CARGH CO LTD . /1 1/ _ 25 25 0.000



DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE MOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FROM  13/12/93 10 17/12/93

PRINTED : 17/12/93  PAGE : 49

STOCK NAME : Sun Hung Kai Properties (0016)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Considaration
09,12,93 WHNG;HMG““ER ............. o;m .................. n;mjcom ,, 1 1 MOO
ORD SUPERINDO CO LTD | /7 10 10 0.000
ORD (OPEN STEP LTD /7 8 8 0.000
ORD GLOBE BLOWN CO LTD /7 / 100 100 0.000 "
ORD  GLOBE IMAGE CO LTD /7 ‘ 100 100 0.000
93 wAR SUN HUHG KAI PROPERTIES LTD 25/11/93 726 84,361,039 D 0.000
09/12/93 KWOK PING KWOHG THOMAS ORD SUN HUNG KAI PROPERTIES LTD 03/12/93  1,040,609,806 946,008,919 A 0.000 N17
ORD ' ~ SUN HUNG KA1 PROPERTIES LTD 25/11/93 946,008,919 861,878,387 A 22.900 N17
ORD SUPER FLY CO LTD /7 10 10 0.000
ORD SPLENDID KAl L7D !l 7 2,500 2,500 0.000
ORD HUNG CAROM €O LTD /7 b e 0.000
ORD TINYAU CO LTD /! 1 1 0.000
- ORD SUPERINDO CO LTD /7 / 10 10 0.000
ORD OPEN STEP LTD ! 7 8 8 0.000
ORD GLOBE BLOWN CO LTD /7 100 100 0.000
ORD GLOBE IMAGE CO LTD /7 /7 100 100 0.000
93 WAR SUN HUNG KAI PROPERTIES LTD 25/11/93 0 84,130,532 D 0.000



STOCK HAME : Sun Hung Kef Properties

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

--------------------- eCenescsccccccnconsmcnnnna

09/12/93 KWOK PING KWONG THOMAS

09/12/93 KWOX PING LUEN RAYMOND

11712793 KWOK PING KWONG THOMAS

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

(0016)

Class

FROH

209

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

93 wAR

CRD

REALF-SHKPPTW94

ORD

ORD

REALF-SHKPPTW4 HO, -

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
13/12/93 10 17712/93

Compsany Neme

Serscesacnnseacncsnclncsnnnan

SUN HUNG KAl PROPERTIES LTD .

SUN HUNG KAT PROPERTIES LTD
SUN HUNG KA! PROPERTIES LTD
SUPER FLY CO LTD

SPLENDID KAI LTD

HUHG CAROM CO LTD

TINYAU CO LTD

SUPERINDO CO LTD

OPEN STEP LTD

GLOBE BLOWN CO LTD

GLOBE IMAGE CO LTD

SUN HUNG KA1 PROPERTIES LTD
SUN HUNG KAI PROPERTIES LTD
SUN HUNG XAl PROPERTIES LTD
SUPERINDO CO LTD

SUPER FLY CO LTD

Tran. Date

03/12/93

25/11/93

25/11/93

07/12/93

PRINTED : 17712793

Present Bal.

3,840,000

1,043,038,618
948,216,929
10

2,500

25

10

100

100

1,040,609, 806
3,240,000
10

10

Previous Bal.

948,216,929 A
862,189,666 A
10
2,500

25

10

100

100

86,027,263 D

1,040,409,806

3,840,000 D

10

10

PAGE : 50

A/D Consideration

0.000 N17

22,900 N17
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000 N17

0.000

2.475

0.000

0.000



STOCK MAME : Sun Hung Kai Properties
Date Rec’d pirector/Chief Executive

11712/93 KWOK PING KWONG THOMAS

STOCK NAME : Sung Foo Kee Holdings

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

13/12/93 LO KAl SHUI

13/12/93 LO KA SHUI
STOCK WAME : SWwank Int’/! Manufacturing
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

sesenenanes sesesmces ereovene cew

10712/93 LAM YIN SANG

STOCK NAME : Tai Ping Carpets

Date Rac’d "Director/Chief Executive

-----------------------------------------

10792/93 YEH HAM CHUN KENT

S -
I REORPER SN §

P B TR EAS AR el

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

PRINTED : 17/12/95  PAGE : 51

FROA  13712/93 10 17/12/93
(0016)
Class Company Name Tren. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
w eipom 1 0 T T ke s o
ORD HUNG CAROM CO LTD /7 25 25 0.000
ORD - TINYAU CO LTD {1/ 1 1 q.OOO
ORD OPEM STEP LTD 1/ 8 8 0.000
ORD GLOBE BLOWN CO LTD /7 100 100 o.obo
ORD GLOBE IMAGE CO LTD / 7/ 100 100 0.000
(0535)
Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
w e o e oot o 1w semm 0.000
ORD SUNG FOO KEE HOLDINGS LTD / / 226,277,792 328,617,792 0.000
(0663)
Class Company Hame Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
ow o DT WUPACTIO. GB/ZS | 0700 HONGB0 A LT
ING CO LTD
(01463
Class Company Neme Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
T e s L 11 s s o

LTD.



DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

FROM
STOCK HAME : Tai Ping Carpets €0146)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class
orresss vewww cuw ke oo, iy
STOCK NAME : Televicion Broadeasts - (0511)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class
o ok koo 10 w
ORD
ORD
10/12/93 KUOK HOCK WIEN ORD
ORD
ORD
10/12/93 KUOK KHOON CHEM ORD
ORD
ORD
13/12/93 KUOK KHOON CHEN ORD
ORD
ORD
13/12/93 KUOX KHOON HO ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

13/12/93 10 17/12/93

CARPETS INTERNATIONAL
LTD.

TELEVISION BROADCASTS

TELEVISION BROADCASYS

TELEVISION BROADCASTS

TELEVISION BROADCASTS

TELEVISION BROADCASTS

TELEVISION BROADCASTS

TELEVISION BROADCASTS

TELEVISION BROADCASTS

TELEVISION BROADCASTS

TELEVISION BROADCASTS

TELEVISION BROADCASTS

TELEVISION BROADCASTS

TELEVISION BROADCASTS

THAILAND-

LTD

L1

LTD

LD

LD

LD

LTD

L7

LTD

LTD

L0

Tran. Date

30/11/93

Tran. Date

06/12/93

03/12/93

03/12/93

06/12/93

03/12/93

03/12/93

06/12/93

03/12/93

03/12/93

09/12/93

08/12/93

07/12/93

09/12/93

PRINTED : 17/12/93

Present Bal.

Present Bal.

124,727,068
124,744,068
124,988,068
124,727,068
124,744,068
124,988,068
124,727,068
124,744,068
124,988,068
121,486,068
122,406,068
123,727,068

121,486,068

PAGE :

52

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

.......................................................................................

4,000 A

50.000

Previous Bat. A/D Consideration

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

124,746,068 D
124,988,068 D
124,993,068 D
124,744,068 D
124,988,068 D
124,993,068 D
124,744,068 D
124,988,068 D

124,993,068 D

122,406,068 D

123,727,068 »
124,727,068 D

122,406,068 »

20.200

29.200

29.000

29.200

29.200

29.000

29.200°

29.200

29.000

29.050

28.700

29.000

29.050



DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 17/12/93  PAGE : 33
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FROM  13/12/93 10 17/12/93

STOCK NAME : Televigion Broadcasts (0511)
Date Rec’d Oirector/Chief Executive Class Company Namne Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
e ek w TELEVISION BROROCASTS D GB/1293 22,0608 17708 b Z.700
ORD TELEVISION BROADCASTS LTD 07/12/93 123,727,068 124,727,068 O 29.000
13712/93 KUOK HOCK HIEN ORD TELEVISION BROADCASTS LTD 09/12/93 121,486,068 122,406,068 D 29.050
ORD TELEVISION BROADCASTS LTD 08/12/93 122,406,068 123,727,068 © 28.700
ORD TELEVISION BROADCASTS LTD 07/12/93 123,727,068 124,727,068 © 29.060
16/12/93 KUOK KHOON HO | ORD TELEVISION BROADCASTS LTD 13/12/93 119,617,068 119,670,068 » 29.500
CRD TELEVISION BROADCASTS LTD 13/12/93 119,670,068 120,317,068 0 29.400
ORD TELEVISION BROADCAST LTD 13712/93 120,317,068 120,944,068 D 29.300
ORD . TELEVISION BROADCASTS LTD 10/12/93 120,944,068 120,986,068 © 29.400
ORD TELEVISION BROADCASTS LTD 10/12/93 120,986,068 121,486,068 D 29.200
16/12/93 KUOK KHOON CHEM ORD TELEVISION BROADCASTS LTD 13/12/93 119,617,068 119,670,068 » 29.500
ORD TELEVISION BROADCASTS LTD 13712793 119,670,068 120,317,068 D 29.400
ORD TELEVISION BROADCASTS LTD 13/12/93 120,317,068 120,944,068 © 29.300
ORD TELEVISION BROADCASTS LTD 10712/93 120,944,068 120,986,068 D 29.400
ORD TELEVISIOR BROADCASTS LTD 10/12/93 120,986,048 121,486,068 D 29.200
16/12/93 KUOX HOCK NIEN ORD TELEVISION BROADCASTS LTD 13712793 119,617,068 119,670,068 D 29.500

ORD TELEVISION BROADCASTS LTD 13/12/93 119,670,068 120,317,068 » 29.400



STOCK NAME : Television Broadcasts

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

16/12/93 KUOK HOCK WIEN

STOCK NAME : Tian An China

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

.........................................

11/12/93 VONG SHING LOONG RAYMOND

STOCK NAME : Tung Fong Hung

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

16/12/93 CHAM WING KIN
STCCK NAME : Universal Appliances

Date Rec’d " Director/Chief Executive

16/12/93 HO STAMLEY

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

FROY

(0511)

ORD

(0028)

.....................

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

PRINTED : 17712/93

120,317,068
120,944,068

120,986,068

Present Bal.

PAGE : 54

----------------

120,944,068 o 29.300
120,986,068 D 29.400
121,486,068 D 29.200

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

.......................................................................................

13712/93 10 17712793

Company Name Tran. Date
TELEVISION BROADCASTS LTD 13/12/93
TELEVISION BROADCASTS LTD 10/712/93
TELEVISION BROADCASTS LTD 10/12/93

Company Name Tran. Date
TIAN AN CHINA INVESTMENTS CO L- 07/12/93
T0

Company Neme Tran. Date

370,000

Present Bal,

14,414,062

420,000 » 3.128

Previous Bal. A/D Considaration

Company Nama Tran, Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
VRS RIS (0. s s mmnen
UNIVERSAL APPLIANCES LTD. / /7 0 29,632,500 0.000 N24
UNIVERSAL APPLIANCES LTD 10712793 289,550,000 295,106,000 b 0.505
UNIVERSAL APPLICANCES LTD !/ / 0 29,632,500 0.000 N24



A Tl

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 17/12/93  PAGE : 55
(ACTUAL TRAWSACTIONS)
FROM  13/12/93 1O  17/12/93

STOCK NAME : VTECH Holdings (0303)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Nome Tran. Date Present Bal, Previous Bal. A/D Consicleration
s o wkwheosco w VEOhrolomwGs > 13 h20000 130,000 b 8800
STOCK NAME : Watary Int’l (0305)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Naine Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
ey e omune w. AT NTERMATIONAL WOLDINGS - 10712793 6,086,000 150,087,780 0 1168
L7D. )
STOCK NAME : Wharf (Holdings) (0004)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tren. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Considerstion
R R w. e mow oA 10000
ORD. WHARF (ROLDINGS) LTD., THE 08/12/93 0 30,000 O 29.400
STOCK NAME : Wheelock (0020)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
o2y wne Jom teRence w WWEELCCK D COMPMY 1D A o o 0.000
| ORD THE WHARF (KOLDINGS) LTD 09712/93 73,000 0 A 10.000
ORD THE WHARF (HOLDINGS) LTD 08712793 0 30,000 D 29.400
STOCK NAME : Wo Kee Hong (0720)
Date Ree’d Director/Chief Executive | Class " Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Prev(m‘m gal. A/D Consideration

.............................................. SRECANANGANGCEENEESE SGRERNENAEES NEUGNONRENNSEESS SONSGCUETANEEND SAS SARSLNANOSEERE

09/12/93 LEE MAI FAl RICHARD ORD. W0 KEE HONG (HOLDIKGS) LTD. 08712793 4,830,000 4,930,000 © 4.725



STOCK NAME : Wo Kee Hong

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive

09/12/93 LEE MAI FAI RICHARD

13/12/93 LEE MAI FAI RICHARD

13/12/93 TOH SHUNG CHEE

14/12/93 LEE MAN FAI RICHARD

STOCK NAME : Yue Yuen Ind.

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executivé

11/12/93 TSAl CHI NENG

- Sy 4 - O PO Ll ikt

DIRECTOR/CRIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

FROM

© o720)

ORD

ORD

WAR

- ORD.

ORD.

(0551)

ORD

ORD

WAR

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

13/12/93 710 17/12/93

Tran. Date

PRINTED : 17/12/93  PAGE : 56

Present Bal.

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

WO KEE HONG (HOLDINGS) LTD.
WO KEE HONG (HOLDINGS) LTD

WO KEE HONG (HOLDINGS) LTD

" WO KEE HONG (HOLDINGS) LTD

WO KEE HONG PROFESSIONAL AIR C-
ONDITIONING PTE LTD

WO KEE HONG (HOLDINGS) LTD
WO KEE HONG (HOLDINGS) LTD.

WO KEE HONG (HOLDINGS) LTD.

Company Name

08/12/93
08/12/93
08/12/93

10712793

10/12/93

10712793

Tran, Date

4,930,000
4,830,000
4,930,000

10,900, 700

144,000

2,346,540
4,700,000

4,730,000

Present Bal,

5,030,000 © 4.675
4,930,000 D 4,725
5,030,000 D 4.675
11,200,700 D 5.050

144,000 0.000
2,346,540 0.000
4,730,000 D 5.150
4,830,000 D 5.150

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

YUE YUEN INOUSTRIAL (HOLDINGS)-
L10

YUE YUEN INDUSTRIAL (HOLDINGS)-
LTD

YUE YUEN INDUSTRIAL (HOLDINGS)-
LYD

YUE YUEN INDUSTRIAL (HOLDINGS)-
L7

09/12/93

08712793

06/12/93

69/12/93

1,391,315,059

1,399,935,059

1,401,393,059

139,616,200

1,399,935,059 © 2.350
1,401,393,059 © 2.400
1,416,727,059 © 2.200

142,796,200 D 1.045
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DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 17/12/93  PAGE : 57
C(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FROM 13712/93 TO 17/12/93

STOCK NAME : Yue Yuen Ind. €0551)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran, Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
11/12/93 TSA1 CHI NENG WAR YUE YEUN INDUSTRIAL (HOLDINGS)- 06/12/93 142,796,200 164,796,200 D 1.010

LD

*swss END OF REPORT *****



HOTES:

N1 With effect from 18 November 1993, Hui Kamiyip ceased to be an executive director of Seapower International
Holdings Ltd and Seapower Resources International Ltd. And she has ceased to have the deemed corporate interests

in the shares and warrants of Seapower Resources International Ltd which are held by Fordit Ltd and Felcasa Int'1l
Ltd.

N2 Upon Choi Sai Leung’s cessation to act as an executive director of Seapower Resources Int‘l Ltd and Paramount
Printing Group Ltd with effect from 18 November 1993, he also ceased to have the deemed interests in Seapower
Resources Int‘l Ltd and Paramount which are beneficially held by Fordit Ltd, Felcasa Int’l Ltd and Sparkcom Ltd.

N3 500,000 shares are no lon

ger held as family interests as the holder of the shares, Mr. Duncan Tat-ken Chiu had
attained the age of 18.

N4 Acquisition prices ranging from HK$2.30 - 2.40/3hare.
N5 Acquisition prices ranging from HK$2.325 - 2.525/share.
N6 Disposal prices ranging from HK$1.00 - 2.625/share.

N7 Acquisition prices ranging from HK$2.325 - 2.625/share.
N8 Acquisition prices ranging from HKS2.225 =- 2.350/share.
N9 Disposal prices ranging from HK$2.125 - 2.175/share.
N10 »Acquisition prices ranging from HK$1.980 - 2.175/share.
N1l Acquisition prices ranging from HK$1.88 - 1.89/share.
N12 Acquisifion prices ranging from HK$1.82 - 1,88/share.
N13  Acquisition prices ranging from HKS1.74 - 1.80/share.

N1l4 Reviged

N15 The increase in 12 million shares is due to an allotment of shares
dated 19 oOct 1993.

pursuant to a Sales & Purchase Agreement
N16 Bonus Issue.
N17 Exercise of warrants.

N18 Scrip Dividend.



N19
N20
N21
N22
.N23
N24

N25

Capital Subdivision.
Acquisition prices ranging from HKS$2,425
Acquisition prices ranging from HK$2.675
Acquisition prices ranging from HK$2.775
Acquisition prices ranging from HKS2.825
Expiry of warrants.

Exercise of options.

2.60/share.
2.80/share.
2.90/share.
2.925/share.






